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Init. REGISTRATIONS EDITION 2020

INDIVIDUAL
class surname
C03 Wilcox
CO03 French
C05 Smit
Cco7 French
CO08 French
CO08 Berry
Janse Van
C10 Rensburg
Co1 Depuydt
CO03 Deklerck
C03 Denolf
CO03 Geysen
Cco4 Aboud
Cco4 Ooms
C05 Decloedt
CO05 Luyckx
C06 Deneire
C06 Indeherberg
Cco7 Windels
Co7 Houben
C02 Niessen
Cco4 Guldemont
Cco4 Vermeulen
CO06 De Neve
CO06 De Winne
C06 Ide
C06 Scheurwegen
Co7 Jens
C10 Liselot
Co1 Wauters
Co1 Verhelle
C02 Labdiedo
Cco7 Labdiedo
Co7 Monseu
Cco7 Steenhouwer
Cco7 Crabbe
Cco4 Davis
C05 Desimpele
Co7 Billiet
Co7 Vandenberge
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given
name
Rohan
William
Lukas
Matthew
Amber
Cara

Leanne
Mauro
Brent
Rien
Sam
Amira
Nel
Brandon
Sigurd
Jara
Kobie
Jarne
Joney
Tille
Linde
Tine
Emma
Jelke
Lauren
xandrine
Praet
Praet
Lander
Mathieu
Mona
Gaétan
Jelco
Kim
Mathijs
Ese
Viktor
Darwin
Florian

country, delegation
AUS, Kingborough
AUS, Kingborough
AUS, Kingborough
AUS, Kingborough
AUS, Kingborough
AUS, Kingborough

AUS, Kingborough
BEL, Gym 90 & WIK
BEL, Gym 90 & WIK
BEL, Gym 90 & WIK
BEL, Gym 90 & WIK
BEL, Gym 90 & WIK
BEL, Gym 90 & WIK
BEL, Gym 90 & WIK
BEL, Gym 90 & WIK
BEL, Gym 90 & WIK
BEL, Gym 90 & WIK
BEL, Gym 90 & WIK
BEL, Gym 90 & WIK
BEL, Gymmax

BEL, Gymmax

BEL, Gymmax

BEL, Gymmax

BEL, Gymmax

BEL, Gymmax

BEL, Gymmax

BEL, Gymmax

BEL, Gymmax

BEL, KSGT

BEL, KSGT

BEL, KSGT

BEL, KSGT

BEL, KSGT

BEL, KSGT

BEL, KSGT

BEL, Lenig+Vlug
BEL, Lenig+Vlug
BEL, Lenig+Viug
BEL, Lenig+Vlug

year of

2007
2006
2004
2000
2003
2003

1995
2009
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2004
2005
2004
2005
2001
2002
2008
2007
2006
2005
2005
2004
2004
2000
1997
2008
2008
2009
2002
1999
1999
2002
2006
2005
2003
2002
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C08
C08
C08
C09
C09
Co4
C05
C08

C03

C03

Co4

C05

C05

C06

C06

Cco7

C09

C10
CO06
C10
C10
C10
Co1
CO03
CO03
CO03
Co4
C04
C04
Co4
C04
C04
CO05
CO05
CO08
CO03
CO03

Davis

Van Heuverswyn
Wirtgen

Geens

Debacker
Jurickova
Einspigl
Vachnikova

Cordoba
Villafafie
Tufion
Toribio
Toribio
Sanz
Tufion
Del Ser
Franco

Sanz
Kukkonen
Korhonen
Hokkanen
Eraheimo
Nars
Saarimaa
Lukander
Lehtovaara
Fanfani
Koivusalo
Kaariainen
Toivanen
Ala-Laurila
Saario
Saily
Jussila
Sohlberg
Le Guilly
Hibon
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Augustus
Femke
Merel
Joris
Simon
Michaela
Jan
Sarka

Miguel
Nufio
Loreto
Alejandro
Nicolas
Diana
Sara
Carlos
David

Erica
Kiia
Ella
Milla
Reea
Niko
Eero
Henri
Onni
Aida
liris
Kaius
Maya
Tea
Veera
Aarni
Saku
Aada
Axel
Dayan

BEL, Lenig+Vlug
BEL, Lenig+Vlug
BEL, Lenig+Vlug
BEL, Lenig+Vlug
BEL, Lenig+Vlug
CZE, Roznov

CZE, Roznov

CZE, Roznov

ESP, Acrobatica
Valladolid

ESP, Acrobatica
Valladolid

ESP, Acrobatica
Valladolid

ESP, Acrobatica
Valladolid

ESP, Acrobatica
Valladolid

ESP, Acrobatica
Valladolid

ESP, Acrobatica
Valladolid

ESP, Acrobatica
Valladolid

ESP, Acrobatica
Valladolid

ESP, Acrobatica
Valladolid

FIN, BounCe Espoon
FIN, BounCe Espoon
FIN, BounCe Espoon
FIN, BounCe Espoon
FIN, Esp.Telinetaiturit
FIN, Esp.Telinetaiturit
FIN, Esp.Telinetaiturit
FIN, Esp.Telinetaiturit
FIN, Esp.Telinetaiturit
FIN, Esp.Telinetaiturit
FIN, Esp.Telinetaiturit
FIN, Esp.Telinetaiturit
FIN, Esp.Telinetaiturit
FIN, Esp.Telinetaiturit
FIN, Esp.Telinetaiturit
FIN, Esp.Telinetaiturit
FIN, Esp.Telinetaiturit
FRA, France

FRA, France

2002
2003
2002
1991
1993
2006
2005
2001

2007

2007

2007

2005

2005

2005

2005

2003

2002

2003
2004
2002
1998
2003
2008
2007
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006
2005
2005
2003
2006
2006
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C03
C03
C03
Co4
Co4
Co4
C05
C05
C06
C06
Co7
Co7
C08
C02
C02
C03
C03
C03
Cco4
Co4
Co4
Cco4
Co4
C06
C06
Co7
C08
C08
C08
C08
C02
C02
Co4
Co7
C09
C10
Cco4
C06
C05
Co7
Cco7
Cco7
C10
C02

Brochard
Deblock
Coskun
Lamathe
Le Jeune
Woehl
Chevalier
Carette
Brousse
Poilvet
Leroux
Remy

Riou

Wray
Graham
Burke

Aibi
Westgarth
Walls
Turnball
Moorhouse
Linekar-Walsh
Phillott
Saxton
Graham
Bland
Pearson
Tate

Peach
Linekar-Walsh
Busch
Lindenthal
Eisloffel
Horna
Vogel
Mdaller
Volikova
Frey
Garmann
Lauxtermann
Bubner
Budde
Baumann
Steinbrenner
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Rémy
Lucas
Mervan
Anaé
Emma
Pénélope
Gabriel
Robin
Cléa
Isalyne
Baptiste
Victor
Zélie
Brooke
Sophie
Cody
Eitan
Jake
Abigall
Caitlyn
Gabby
Maisie
Maya
Eliza
Jessica
Martin
Charlotte
Charlotte
Hollie
Mia
Finja
Lara
Aurelia
Jan-Eike
Fabian
Silva
Emilie
Luka
Lars
Caio
Jacob
Max
Isabel
Greta

FRA, France

FRA, France

FRA, France

FRA, France

FRA, France

FRA, France

FRA, France

FRA, France

FRA, France

FRA, France

FRA, France

FRA, France

FRA, France

GBR, Leeds

GBR, Leeds

GBR, Leeds

GBR, Leeds

GBR, Leeds

GBR, Leeds

GBR, Leeds

GBR, Leeds

GBR, Leeds

GBR, Leeds

GBR, Leeds

GBR, Leeds

GBR, Leeds

GBR, Leeds

GBR, Leeds

GBR, Leeds

GBR, Leeds

GER, Bad Kreuznach
GER, Bad Kreuznach
GER, Bad Kreuznach
GER, Bad Kreuznach
GER, Bad Kreuznach
GER, Bad Kreuznach
GER, Brackwede
GER, Brackwede
GER, Cottbus

GER, Cottbus

GER, Cottbus

GER, Cottbus

GER, Cottbus

GER, Hessen

2006
2007
2006
2007
2006
2006
2005
2005
2004
2004
2003
2003
2003
2008
2008
2007
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2004
2005
2003
2003
2001
2002
2001
2008
2008
2006
2000
1995
1996
2006
2004
2004
2003
2001
2002
2001
2009
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C02
C05
C05
C06
C06
Co7
C08
C09
C10
C02
Co4
C08
C03
C05
C02
C03
C03
C03

Co4
Cco4
C06
C06
C06
C08
C09
C09
C06
Cco7
C08
C08
C09
C09
C10
C10
C03
Cco7
C05
C02
C03
C05
C05
C06
C06

Schwalm
Feyh
Risch
Amrein
Peters
Ernst
Lauhofer
Schuldt
Buchholz
Hering
Woell
Stoehr
Braun
Gladjuk
Volska
Thomson
Striese

Weper
Ronsiek-
Niederbroker

Habenicht
Winkler
Langner
Kola

Pape
Fritzsche
Nowak
Imle
Roesler
Zimmerhackel
Staiber
Pfleiderer
Gesswein
Roesler
Adam
Eschke
Simon
Hagen
Morgenstern
Braaf
Kasulke
Meinert
Schneider
Braaf
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Mira
Miguel
Valentin
Eva
Franziska
Yannik
Saskia
Matthias

Charmaine

Pauline
Bettina
Gabriela

Janis-Luca

Michael
Nikola
Adrian
Hendrik
Tom Leon

Hannah
Maxime
Lilly
Sabrina
Sheridan
Nina
Lars
Tom
Vanessa
Manuel
Jana
Selina
Matthias
Tim-Oliver
Aileen
Leonie
Ryan
Hofmann
Luis
Luna
Henry
Leon
Paul
Fiona
Luisa

GER, Hessen

GER, Hessen

GER, Hessen

GER, Hessen

GER, Hessen

GER, Hessen

GER, Hessen

GER, Hessen

GER, Hessen

GER, Munich-Airriders
GER, Munich-Airriders
GER, Munich-Airriders
GER, Nellingen

GER, Nellingen

GER, NTB

GER, NTB

GER, NTB

GER, NTB

GER, NTB
GER, NTB
GER, NTB
GER, NTB
GER, NTB
GER, NTB
GER, NTB
GER, NTB
GER, Stuttgard
GER, Stuttgard
GER, Stuttgard
GER, Stuttgard
GER, Stuttgard
GER, Stuttgard
GER, Stuttgard
GER, Stuttgard
GER, TB Ruit
GER, TB Ruit
GER, TV Blecher
GER, Unterbach
GER, Unterbach
GER, Unterbach
GER, Unterbach
GER, Unterbach
GER, Unterbach

2008
2005
2005
2005
2004
2001
2003
2000
2000
2008
2006
2002
2007
2005
2008
2006
2007
2006

2006
2007
2004
2004
2005
2003
1997
1997
2004
2002
2003
2001
1995
1996
1999
1993
2007
2003
2005
2008
2007
2005
2004
2004
2004
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C02
C03
Cco4
Co4
Co4
C06
Co7
Co7
C08
C03
C03
Co4
C06
C06
CO06
C09
C09
C03
Cco4
Co4
Co4
C06
C06
C09
C09
C09
C09
C09
C10
C10
Co1
Co1
C02
Cco4
C06
Cco7
C08
C02
C02
C02
C03
C03
C03

Ciaramella
Gioacchini
Prata
Corbetta
Compagnone
Moretti
Schiavoni
Polenta
Vairo
Radaelli
Tonelli
Coluzzi
Pellissier
Cecchi
Giampieri
Lavino

Patisso Colonna

AKAISHI
Tanaka
Ishida
Sawada
ONO
Harima
Miyano
Nishioka
Ueno

Iseki
Fujimoto
Tanaka
Masuzaki
Cehnijs
Truhins
Nagel
Nagel
Vasse
Veldhuizen
Maarseveen
Abelski
Krijger

van Boxtel
van der Fluit
Westbroek
Turubassa
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Greta
Alessio
Aurora
Margherita
Rachele
Sara
Alessio
Igor
Lucia
Andrea
Marco
Silvia
Sofia
Chiara
Giorgia
Marco
Samuele
Taiga
Kiko
Misaki
Momo
Haruna
Kokone
Hayato
Ryusei
Shunsuke
Shunta
Takumi
Saki
Serina
Kirils
Mihails
Annabel
Ezra
Jamie lee
Rick
Aniek
Jade
Liza
Roseanne
Cas

Cas
Dylan

ITA, ASD Busen

ITA, Ginnastica Osimo
ITA, Ginnastica Osimo
ITA, Ginnastica Osimo
ITA, Ginnastica Osimo
ITA, Ginnastica Osimo
ITA, Ginnastica Osimo
ITA, Ginnastica Osimo
ITA, Ginnastica Osimo
ITA, Italy

ITA, Italy

ITA, Italy

ITA, Italy

ITA, Italy

ITA, Italy

ITA, Italy

ITA, Italy

JPN, Japan

JPN, Japan

JPN, Japan

JPN, Japan

JPN, Japan

JPN, Japan

JPN, Japan

JPN, Japan

JPN, Japan

JPN, Japan

JPN, Japan

JPN, Japan

JPN, Japan

LAT, Daugmale

LAT, Daugmale

NED, Bunschoten
NED, Bunschoten
NED, Bunschoten
NED, Bunschoten
NED, Bunschoten
NED, FlikFlak

NED, FlikFlak

NED, FlikFlak

NED, FlikFlak

NED, FlikFlak

NED, FlikFlak

2008
2007
2006
2007
2006
2004
1999
2003
2003
2006
2007
2007
2005
2004
2005
2001
2003
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2005
2002
2003
2001
2002
2002
2003
2002
2009
2008
2008
2006
2005
2001
2002
2008
2008
2008
2006
2006
2007
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C03
C03
C03
C03
Co4
Co4
C06

C06
Co7
Co7
Co7
C08
C08
C08
C08
C09
C09

Co1

C03

CO06

C04

CO05

CO06

CO06

CO06

CO06

Co7
Co1
Co1
C02
CO03
CO03
C04
C04
C06

van de
Besselaar

Maalderink
Villafuerte
Deeben
Brouwers
van Gelder

Bosma
van den
Boogaart

Tito

Tieleman
Dohmen

Frunt

van den Heuvel
van der Pas
Stroes

v/d Wetering
Swinkels

Schrier
Schrier
Schrier

van Veen
Huurneman
Hendriks
Boersema
Shussler
Messelink

Munsters
Vogel

Wink
Meuleman
Baindurashvili
Boersma

van der Berg
Pavlopoulos
Vogel
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Guus
Maik
Rick
Xabi
Megan
Senna
Nienke

Pleun
Alexel
Nard
Pepijn
Brenda
Caitlin
Lisa
Sophie
Joep
Luuk

Levi
Remo
Iris
Julianne
Joep
Jewel
Jolien
Lisa
Yerusha
Finn
Camiel
Mees
Makenzie
Giorgi
Tristan
Jenaya

Melia
Fabiénne

NED, FlikFlak
NED, FlikFlak
NED, FlikFlak
NED, FlikFlak
NED, FlikFlak
NED, FlikFlak
NED, FlikFlak

NED, FlikFlak

NED, FlikFlak

NED, FlikFlak

NED, FlikFlak

NED, FlikFlak

NED, FlikFlak

NED, FlikFlak

NED, FlikFlak

NED, FlikFlak

NED, FlikFlak

NED, Forza
Gymnastica

NED, Forza
Gymnastica

NED, Forza
Gymnastica

NED,
GymXL/Springbokken
NED,
GymXL/Springbokken
NED,
GymXL/Springbokken
NED,
GymXL/Springbokken
NED,
GymXL/Springbokken
NED,
GymXL/Springbokken
NED,
GymXL/Springbokken
NED, Heerenveen
NED, Heerenveen
NED, Heerenveen
NED, Heerenveen
NED, Heerenveen
NED, Heerenveen
NED, Heerenveen
NED, Heerenveen

2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2006
2004

2004
2001
2003
2002
2002
2003
2000
2003
2001
2001

2008

2006

2005

2007

2005

2004

2004

2004

2005

2002
2008
2008
2009
2007
2006
2006
2006
2005
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C08
C08
C08
C09
C09
C10
Co1
C02
C02
C02
C02
C03
C03
Co4
C05
C05
C06
C06
C06
C06
Cco7
C10
C05
C05
C05
C06
Co4
Cco4
Co4
Co4
Cco4
C05
C05
C06
C06
C08
C08
C10
C02
C02
C06
Cco7
C02
C02

Bogaards
Prak
Bogaards
Marskamp
Bergsma
Blekkink
Pattipeilohy
Jonker

van de Pol
Pol

Post
Bierlaagh
Timmer
Brinkman
Ham

van Tilborg
Huisman
Koekkoek
Groen
Ignatius

De Kruijff
Meijering
van Beek
Roelfsema
van Tol
Boegman
Westzaan
van Overbeeke
Henczl
Gokoel
Swagerman
Christiaans
van Overbeeke
van Haaren
Klein
Klooswijk
van der Schoot
Kuijper
Buitenhuis
Buitenhuis
Buitenhuis
Winkelhorst
Hazelof
Zijlstra
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Daniélle
Denise
Jessica
Bram
Daan
Carlijn
Jesper
Amy
Kaya
Maaike
Noa
Sander
Thijmen
Marit
Cayden
Ralph
Lieke
Lynn
Renske
Tess
Wessel
Floor
Fenno
Jay
Sem
Sabine
Hayley
Hedwig
vy
Shefaley
Trista
Bjorn
Richard
Anouchka
Melissa
Amber
Felicia
Ashley
Alysia
Larissa
Tara
Koen
Chemeéne
Saffirah

NED, Heerenveen
NED, Heerenveen
NED, Heerenveen
NED, Heerenveen
NED, Heerenveen
NED, Heerenveen
NED, KDO Apeldoorn
NED, KDO Apeldoorn
NED, KDO Apeldoorn
NED, KDO Apeldoorn
NED, KDO Apeldoorn
NED, KDO Apeldoorn
NED, KDO Apeldoorn
NED, KDO Apeldoorn
NED, KDO Apeldoorn
NED, KDO Apeldoorn
NED, KDO Apeldoorn
NED, KDO Apeldoorn
NED, KDO Apeldoorn
NED, KDO Apeldoorn
NED, KDO Apeldoorn
NED, KDO Apeldoorn
NED, Omnia Aalsmeer
NED, Omnia Aalsmeer
NED, Omnia Aalsmeer
NED, Omnia Aalsmeer
NED, Pro Patria
NED, Pro Patria
NED, Pro Patria
NED, Pro Patria
NED, Pro Patria
NED, Pro Patria
NED, Pro Patria
NED, Pro Patria
NED, Pro Patria
NED, Pro Patria
NED, Pro Patria
NED, Pro Patria
NED, RGV

NED, RGV

NED, RGV

NED, RGV

NED, Sparta Ermelo
NED, Sparta Ermelo

2001
1999
2003
2000
2000
1995
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2006
2007
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2004
2003
1996
2005
2005
2005
2004
2007
2006
2007
2007
2007
2004
2004
2005
2004
2003
2003
1995
2009
2009
2005
2001
2009
2008



C04 Westhuis Eline NED, Sparta Ermelo 2006
Cco4 Van Beekhuizen Sofie NED, Sparta Ermelo 2007
Cco4 Bosschart Valerie NED, Sparta Ermelo 2006
C06 Engel Emy NED, Sparta Ermelo 2005
C06 de Rook Fleur NED, Sparta Ermelo 2005
C06 van lersel Marilou NED, Sparta Ermelo 2005
C06 van de Kamp Merel NED, Sparta Ermelo 2005
Co7 Takkenberg Milan NED, Sparta Ermelo 2003
C08 Boeve Anke NED, Sparta Ermelo 2003
CO08 Foppen Tamar NED, Sparta Ermelo 2000
CO08 Boeve Tessa NED, Sparta Ermelo 2003
C08 De la Parra Tessa NED, Sparta Ermelo 1999
C10 Pol Romee NED, Sparta Ermelo 1996
C02 Wijkstra Thalissa  NED, Triffis Alkmaar 2008
Cco03 Windig Jouke NED, Triffis Alkmaar 2006
C04 van Heerde Alieke NED, Triffis Alkmaar 2006
Cco04 de Groot Daphne NED, Triffis Alkmaar 2006
C04 Uljee LinaJoy  NED, Triffis Alkkmaar 2007
C04 van der Kolk Nina NED, Triffis Alkmaar 2007
co4 Reitsma Yara NED, Triffis Alkmaar 2007
C05 Bakker Julian NED, Triffis Alkmaar 2004
C06 Fakkel Anna NED, Triffis Alkmaar 2004
C06 Metzelaar Indy NED, Triffis Alkmaar 2005
C06 Visser Jorja NED, Triffis Alkmaar 2005
COo7 Dijkstra Bjorn NED, Triffis Alkmaar 2003
Co7 Reus Martijn NED, Triffis Alkmaar 2002
C08 Wijkstra Madelief NED, Triffis Alkmaar 2003
C08 de Vos Maura NED, Triffis Alkmaar 2002
C09 Mol Jordy NED, Triffis Alkmaar 2001
C09 Ottenbros Mads NED, Triffis Alkmaar 1998
C10 Geleijn Bente NED, Triffis Alkmaar 1996
C10 Bet Bo NED, Triffis Alkmaar 1995
C10 Brandt Daniélle NED, Triffis Alkmaar 1997
C10 Schut Lara NED, Triffis Alkmaar 1996
C10 Slattery Niamh NED, Triffis Alkmaar 1999
C03 Harms Brian NED, TSV Hoogezand 2006
C06 Doorten Aniek NED, TSV Hoogezand 2004
C08 Donkerbroek llse NED, TSV Hoogezand 2000
Co8 Hindriks Jet NED, TSV Hoogezand 2002
C08 Vonk Manon NED, TSV Hoogezand 2001
C02 van Driel Jessie NED, Turnoss 2009
5% | co4 Huinink Eline NED, Turnoss 2006
'STrumpoline C0o4 Kieboom Nina NED, Turnoss 2006
QOPEN ) cos Abrahams Wyatt NED, Turnoss 2004
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OPEN

DUTCH

J

CO08
C08
C09
CO1
C02
C02
CO03

Co4
CO06
C08
C08
C10

Co1

C02

C02

C03

C03

C03

Co4

C05

C05

C05

C05

C06

Cco7

Cco7
CO03
CO03
Co04
C04
C04
CO05
CO06

Kuijpers
Machielsen
Abrahams
Vollaard

van den Brande
van Vierzen

Miedema
van
Keijzerswaard

de Vries
Klous
Hekelaar
Schuring

Wisniewski
Wojcik
Antoszczyk
Popiel
Zydek

Krol
Nowaczyk
Prociak
Sowula
Drobinski
Starczynski
Rakatowicz
Detyna

Rempalski
José
Domingues
Santos
Pinheiro
Serra
Vicéncio
José

www.dutchtrampolineopen.com

Fleur
Fleur
Milco
Jeroen
Faith
Lieke
Naut

Joy
Julia
Britt

Zoé
Romana

Barttomiej
Paulina
Weronika
Dawid
Oktawian
Szymon
Matylda
Marcel
Marcel
Mateusz
Wiktor
Natalia
Jonatan

Kacper
Francisco
Guilherme
Francisca
Margarida
Mariana
Pedro
Guilherme

NED, Turnoss
NED, Turnoss
NED, Turnoss
NED, TV IIJmuiden
NED, TV IIJmuiden
NED, TV IIJmuiden
NED, TV IIJmuiden

NED, TV IIJmuiden
NED, TV IIJmuiden
NED, TV IIJmuiden
NED, TV IIJmuiden

NED, TV IIJmuiden
POL, Polish Gymnast.
Ass.

POL, Polish Gymnast.
Ass.

POL, Polish Gymnast.
Ass.

POL, Polish Gymnast.
Ass.

POL, Polish Gymnast.
Ass.

POL, Polish Gymnast.
Ass.

POL, Polish Gymnast.
Ass.

POL, Polish Gymnast.
Ass.

POL, Polish Gymnast.
Ass.

POL, Polish Gymnast.
Ass.

POL, Polish Gymnast.
Ass.

POL, Polish Gymnast.
Ass.

POL, Polish Gymnast.
Ass.

POL, Polish Gymnast.
Ass.

POR, AG de Santarém
POR, AG de Santarém
POR, AG de Santarém
POR, AG de Santarém
POR, AG de Santarém
POR, AG de Santarém

POR, AG de Santarém

1999
2000
2001
2008
2009
2009
2007

2006
2005
2000
1999
1995

2008

2008

2009

2007

2006

2006

2006

2005

2005

2004

2004

2004

2003

2003
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2004
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Co7
Co7
CO05
Co7
Co7

C05

C05

C06

C06

Co7

C08

C09

C03

Co4

Co4

C05

C05

C05

C05

C06

C06

C06

Cco7

Cco7

C10

Costa
Santos
Aniceto
Adamic
Bucek

Gafner
Wyss
Bitterli
Moret
Waldner
Mussmann
Progin
Lenjesson
Jonsson
Stjarnborg
Lind

von Heideman
Fhager
Arthursson
Lenjesson
Liljeroth
Berg
Olsson
Kjellén

Redman
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Joao
Lucas
Sérgio
Janez
Miha
Jayan
Noa
Lavinia
Lucie
Luc
Emily
Simon
Noah
Thea
Tuva
Adrian
Linus
Melker
Oliver
Saga
Thea
Tilda
Alvin

Lucas

Sofia

POR, AG de Santarém
POR, AG de Santarém
POR, AlgarveGYM
SLO, Narodni Dom

SLO, Narodni Dom
SUI, Swiss Gymnastics
Fed

SUI, Swiss Gymnastics
Fed

SUI, Swiss Gymnastics
Fed

SUI, Swiss Gymnastics
Fed

SUI, Swiss Gymnastics
Fed

SUI, Swiss Gymnastics
Fed

SUI, Swiss Gymnastics
Fed

SWE, Swedisch Gymn
Fed

SWE, Swedisch Gymn
Fed

SWE, Swedisch Gymn
Fed

SWE, Swedisch Gymn
Fed

SWE, Swedisch Gymn
Fed

SWE, Swedisch Gymn
Fed

SWE, Swedisch Gymn
Fed

SWE, Swedisch Gymn
Fed

SWE, Swedisch Gymn
Fed

SWE, Swedisch Gymn
Fed

SWE, Swedisch Gymn
Fed

SWE, Swedisch Gymn
Fed

SWE, Swedisch Gymn
Fed

2003
2002
2004
2003
2003

2004

2004

2004

2005

2002

2002

1990

2006

2006

2006

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2005

2003

2003

2001
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SYNCHRONIZED

class
C11
C11
C11
C11
C11
C11
C12
C12
C12
C12
C12
C12
C12
C12
C12
C12
C12
C12
C12
C12
C12
C12
C13
C13
C13
C13
C13
Cc13
C13
C13
C13
C13
C13
Cc13
C13
C13
C13
C13
C13
C13

given
name
Kirils
Mihails
Camiel
Mees
Lander
Mathieu
Amy
Kaya
Annabel
nn

nn
Sophie
Faith
Lieke
Finja
Lara
Greta
Mira

Liza
Roseanne
Paulina
Weronika
Adrian
Tom Leon
Andrea
Marco
Axel
Lucas
Cas
Guus
Cody
nnb
Dawid
Oktawian
Dayan
Mervan
Eitan
nnb
Janis-Luca
Ryan

surname
Cehnijs
Truhins
Vogel

Wink
Wauters
Verhelle
Jonker

van de Pol
Nagel

nn

nn

Graham
van den Brande
van Vierzen
Busch
Lindenthal
Steinbrenner
Schwalm
Krijger

van Boxtel
Wjcik
Antoszczyk
Thomson
Weper
Radaelli
Tonelli

Le Guilly
Deblock
Westbroek
van de Besselaar
Burke

nnb

Popiel
Zydek
Hibon
Coskun
Aibi

nnb

Braun
Eschke

www.dutchtrampolineopen.com

country, delegation

LAT, Daugmale
LAT, Daugmale
NED, Heerenveen
NED, Heerenveen
BEL, KSGT

BEL, KSGT

NED, KDO Apeldoorn
NED, KDO Apeldoorn

NED, Bunschoten
nn

nn

GBR, Leeds

NED, TV Ijmuiden
NED, TV ljmuiden

GER, Bad Kreuznach
GER, Bad Kreuznach

GER, Hessen

GER, Hessen

NED, FlikFlak

NED, FlikFlak

POL, Polish Gymna
POL, Polish Gymna
GER, NTB

GER, NTB

ITA, Italy

ITA, Italy

FRA, France

FRA, France

NED, FlikFlak

NED, FlikFlak

GBR, Leeds

nnb

POL, Polish Gymna
POL, Polish Gymna
FRA, France

FRA, France

GBR, Leeds

nnb

GER, Nellingen
GER, TB Ruit

year of

2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

2008
2008
2009
2009
2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2006
2006
2006
2007
2006
2007
2006
2006
2007

2007
2006
2006
2006
2006

2007
2007
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C13
C13
C13
C13
C13
C13
C13
C13
C13
C13
C13
C13
Ci14
Ci14
Ci4
Ci14
Ci14
Ci4
Ci14
Ci14
Ci4
Ci14
Ci14
Ci4
Ci14
Ci14
Ci14
Ci14
Ci14
Ci14
Ci14
Ci14
Ci14
Ci14
Ci14
Ci14
Ci14
Ci14
Ci4
Ci14
Ci4
Ci4
Ci14
Ci4

Naut
Jeroen
Remo
Levi
Rick
Dylan
Rohan
William
Thijmen
Jesper
Xabi
Maik
Abigail
Maya
Alieke
Daphne
Aurora
Margherita
Eline
Nina
Eline
Valerie
Emma
Pénélope
Ezra

nn
Gabby
nn
Hayley
vy

liris
Aida
Jenaya
Melia
Lina Joy
Thalissa
Maxime
Nikola
Maya
Aurelia
Megan
Senna
Misaki
Kiko

Miedema
Vollaard
Schrier
Schrier
Villafuerte
Turubassa
Wilcox
French
Timmer
Pattipeilohy
Deeben
Maalderink
Walls
Phillott

van Heerde
de Groot
Prata
Corbetta
Huinink
Kieboom
Westhuis
Bosschart
Le Jeune
Woehl
Nagel

nn
Moorhouse
nn
Westzaan
Henczl
Koivusalo
Fanfani
van der Berg
Pavlopoulos
Uljee
Wijkstra
Habenicht
Volska
Moller
Eisloffel
Brouwers
van Gelder
Ishida
Tanaka
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NED, TV ljmuiden
NED, TV ljmuiden

NED, Forza Gymnastica
NED, Forza Gymnastica

NED, FlikFlak

NED, FlikFlak

AUS, Kingborough
AUS, Kingborough
NED, KDO Apeldoorn
NED, KDO Apeldoorn
NED, FlikFlak

NED, FlikFlak

GBR, Leeds

GBR, Leeds

NED, Triffis

NED, Triffis

ITA, Ginnastica Osimo
ITA, Ginnastica Osimo

NED, Turnoss

NED, Turnoss

NED, Sparta Ermelo
NED, Sparta Ermelo
FRA, France

FRA, France

NED, Bunschoten
nn

GBR, Leeds

nn

NED, Zoetermeer
NED, Zoetermeer
FIN, Espoo

FIN, Espoo

NED, Heerenveen
NED, Heerenveen
NED, Triffis

NED, Triffis

GER, NTB

GER, NTB

GER, Hessen

GER, Bad Kreuznach
NED, FlikFlak

NED, FlikFlak

JPN, Japan

JPN, Japan

2007
2008
2006
2008
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2008
2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

2007

2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006
2007
2008
2007
2008
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
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Ci4
Ci14
Ci14
Ci14
Ci14
Ci14
Ci14
Ci14
Ci14
Ci14
C15
C15
C15
C15
C15
C15
C15
C15
C15
C15
C15
C15
C15
C15
C15
C15
C15
C15
C15
C15
C15
C15
C15
C15
C15
C15
Cie
C16
C16
Ci6
C16
C16
Ci6
C16

Nina
Yara
Shefaley
Trista
Silvia
nn
Sofie
Chemeéne
Thea
Tuva
Adrian
Melker
Bjorn
Richard
Brandon
Sigurd
Fenno
Joep
Jay
Sem
Leon
Michael
Linus
Noah
Marcel
Szymon
Miguel
Valentin
Noa
Jayan
Paul
Lars
Ralph
Finn
Robin
Kewan
Anna
Jorja
Anouchka
Melissa
Chiara
Giorgia
Cléa
Isalyne

van der Kolk
Reitsma
Gokoel
Swagerman
Coluzzi

nn

Van Beekhuizen
Hazelof
Jonsson
Stjarnborg
Lind

Fhager
Christiaans
van Overbeeke
Decloedt
Luyckx

van Beek
Huurneman
Roelfsema
van Tol
Kasulke
Gladjuk
von Heideman
Lenjesson
Prociak

Krol

Feyh

Risch

Wyss
Gafner
Meinert
Garmann
van Tilborg
Munsters
Carette

Le Bourlout
Fakkel
Visser

van Haaren
Klein
Cecchi
Giampieri
Brousse
Poilvet
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NED, Triffis

NED, Triffis

NED, Zoetermeer

NED, Zoetermeer

ITA, Italy

nn

NED, Sparta Ermelo

NED, Sparta Ermelo
SWE, Swedisch Gymn Fed
SWE, Swedisch Gymn Fed
SWE, Swedisch Gymn Fed
SWE, Swedisch Gymn Fed
NED, Zoetermeer

NED, Zoetermeer

BEL, Gym 90 & WIK

BEL, Gym 90 & WIK

NED, Aalsmeer

NED, GymXL

NED, Aalsmeer

NED, Aalsmeer

GER, Unterbach

GER, Nellingen

SWE, Swedisch Gymn Fed
SWE, Swedisch Gymn Fed
POL, Polish Gymna

POL, Polish Gymna

GER, Hessen

GER, Hessen

SUI, Swiss Gymnastics Fed
SUI, Swiss Gymnastics Fed
GER, Unterbach

GER, Cottbus

NED, KDO Apeldoorn
NED, GymXL

FRA, France

FRA, France

NED, Triffis

NED, Triffis

NED, Zoetermeer

NED, Zoetermeer

ITA, Italy

ITA, Italy

FRA, France

FRA, France

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

2007
2009
2006
2006
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2004
2006
2005
2006
2005
2005
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2002
2005
2006
2004
2005
2005
2004
2004
2005
2004
2004
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Ci16
C16
C16
C16
C16
C16
C16
C16
C16
C16
C16
C16
C16
C16
C16
C16
C16
C16
C16
C16
C16
C16
C16
C16
C16

Cie
C16
C16
Cie
C16
C17
C17
C17
C17
C17
C17
C17
C17
C17
C17
C17
C17
C17

Eliza
Jessica
Fiona
Luisa
Fleur
Marilou
Haruna
Momo
Iris

nn
Jamie lee
nn

Julia
Madelief
Lauren
xandrine
Lavinia
Lucie
Lynn
Renske
Natalia
Matylda
Saga
Tilda
Sheridan

Hannah
Tess
Lieke
Thea
nn

Alvin
Lucas
Baptiste
Victor
Bjorn
Julian
Caio
Max
CARLOS
NICOLAS
Gaétan
Kim
Jelco

Saxton
Graham
Schneider
Braaf

de Rook
van lersel
Ono
Sawada
Schrier

nn

Vasse

nn

de Vries
Wijkstra
Ide
Scheurwegen
Bitterli
Moret
Koekkoek
Groen
Rakatowicz
Nowaczyk
Lenjesson
Berg

Kola
Ronsiek-
Niederbroker

Ignatius
Huisman
Liljeroth

nn

Olsson
Kjellén
Leroux

Remy
Dijkstra
Bakker
Lauxtermann
Budde

Del Ser
Toribio
Labdiedo
Steenhouwer
Monseu
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GBR, Leeds

GBR, Leeds

GER, Unterbach

GER, Unterbach

NED, Sparta Ermelo

NED, Sparta Ermelo

JPN, Japan

JPN, Japan

NED, Forza Gymnastica
nn

NED, Bunschoten

nn

NED, TV ljmuiden

NED, Triffis

BEL, Gymmax

BEL, Gymmax

SUI, Swiss Gymnastics Fed
SUI, Swiss Gymnastics Fed
NED, KDO Apeldoorn
NED, KDO Apeldoorn
POL, Polish Gymna

POL, Polish Gymna

SWE, Swedisch Gymn Fed
SWE, Swedisch Gymn Fed
GER, NTB

GER, NTB

NED, KDO Apeldoorn
NED, KDO Apeldoorn
SWE, Swedisch Gymn Fed
nn

SWE, Swedisch Gymn Fed
SWE, Swedisch Gymn Fed
FRA, France

FRA, France

NED, Triffis

NED, Triffis

GER, Cottbus

GER, Cottbus

ESP, Acrobatica Valladolid
ESP, Acrobatica Valladolid
BEL, KSGT

BEL, KSGT

BEL, KSGT

2004
2005
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2006
2005

2005

2005
2003
2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2004
2006
2004
2005
2005

2006
2004
2005
2004

2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2003
2002
2003
2005
2002
1999
1999
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C17
C17
C17
C17
C17
C17
C17
C18
C18
C18
C18
C18
C18
C18
C18
C18
C18
C18
C18
C18
C18
C18
C18
C18
C18
C18
C18
C18
C18
C18
C18
C18
C18
C19
C19
C19
C19
C19
C19
C19
C19
C19
C19
C19

Mathijs
Kacper
Mateusz
Rick

nn
Wessel
Cayden
Amber
Cara
Aniek
nn
Anke
Tessa
Brenda
Lisa
Caitlin
Sophie
Charlotte
Hollie
ERICA
DIANA
Femke
Ese

llse
Manon
Jet
Aniek
Nina
Sabrina
Sofia
nn
Tamar
Tessa
Bram
Daan
Darwin
Florian
Hayato
Takumi
Joris
Simon
Lars
Tom
Marco

Crabbe
Rempalski
Drobinski
Veldhuizen
nn

De Kruijff
Ham
French
Berry
Maarseveen
nn

Boeve
Boeve
Frunt

van der Pas

van den Heuvel

Stroes
Pearson
Peach
Sanz
Sanz

Van Heuverswyn

Davis
Donkerbroek
Vonk
Hindriks
Doorten
Pape
Langner
Redman
nn

Foppen
De la Parra
Marskamp
Bergsma
Billiet
Vandenberge
Miyano
Fujimoto
Geens
Debacker
Fritzsche
Nowak
Lavino
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BEL, KSGT

POL, Polish Gymna
POL, Polish Gymna
NED, Bunschoten

nn

NED, KDO Apeldoorn
NED, KDO Apeldoorn
AUS, Kingborough
AUS, Kingborough
NED, Bunschoten

nn

NED, Sparta Ermelo
NED, Sparta Ermelo
NED, FlikFlak

NED, FlikFlak

NED, FlikFlak

NED, FlikFlak

GBR, Leeds

GBR, Leeds

ESP, Acrobatica Valladolid
ESP, Acrobatica Valladolid
BEL, Lenig+Vlug

BEL, Lenig+Vlug
NED, TSV Hoogezand
NED, TSV Hoogezand
NED, TSV Hoogezand
NED, TSV Hoogezand
GER, NTB

GER, NTB

SWE, Swedisch Gymn Fed
nn

NED, Sparta Ermelo
NED, Sparta Ermelo
NED, Heerenveen
NED, Heerenveen
BEL, Lenig+Vlug

BEL, Lenig+Vlug

JPN, Japan

JPN, Japan

BEL, Lenig+Vlug

BEL, Lenig+Vlug
GER, NTB

GER, NTB

ITA, Italy

2002
2003
2004
2001

2003
2004
2003
2003
2002

2003
2003
2002
2000
2003
2003
2003
2002
2003
2005
2003
2006
2000
2001
2002
2004
2003
2004
2001

2000
1999
2000
2000
2003
2002
2002
2002
1991
1993
1997
1997
2001
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C19
C19
C19
C19
C19
C19
C19
C19
C19
C19
C19
C19
C19
C20
C20
C20
C20
C20
C20
C20
C20
C20
C20
C20
C20
C20
C20
C20
C20
C20
C20
C20
C20
C20
C20
C20
C20

Samuele
Martijn
Mads
Matthew
Jordy
Matthias
Tim-Oliver
Milco
Luuk
Ryusei
Taiga
Shunsuke
Shunta
Aileen
Leonie
Ashley
Amber
Augustus
Merel
Bente
Maura
Bo
Niamh
Carlijn
Floor
Daniélle
Indy

Ella

Reea
Jana
Vanessa
Jessica
Daniélle
Madelief
Fleur
Saki
Kokone

Patisso Colonna
Reus
Ottenbros
French
Mol
Pfleiderer
Gesswein
Abrahams
Swinkels
Nishioka
Akaishi
UENO
ISEKI
Roesler
Adam
Kuijper
Klooswijk
Davis
Wirtgen
Geleijn

de Vos
Bet
Slattery
Blekkink
Meijering
Brandt
Metzelaar
Korhonen
Eraheimo
Zimmerhackel
Imle
Bogaards
Bogaards
Markx
Machielsen
Tanaka
Harima
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ITA, Italy

NED, Triffis

NED, Triffis

AUS, Kingborough
NED, Triffis

GER, Stuttgard
GER, Stuttgard
NED, Turnoss
NED, FlikFlak

JPN, Japan

JPN, Japan

JPN, Japan

JPN, Japan

GER, Stuttgard
GER, Stuttgard
NED, Zoetermeer
NED, Zoetermeer
BEL, Lenig+Vlug
BEL, Lenig+Vlug
NED, Triffis

NED, Triffis

NED, Triffis

NED, Triffis

NED, Heerenveen
NED, KDO Apeldoorn
NED, Triffis

NED, Triffis

FIN, BounCe Espoo
FIN, BounCe Espoo
GER, Stuttgard
GER, Stuttgard
NED, Heerenveen
NED, Heerenveen
NED, Turnoss
NED, Turnoss
JPN, Japan

JPN, Japan

2003
2002
1998
2000
2001
1995
1996
2001
2001
2003
2006
2001
2002
1999
1993
1995
2003
2002
2002
1996
2002
1995
1999
1995
1996
1997
2005
2002
2003
2003
2004
2003
2001
1996
2000
2003
2005
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Init. COMPETITION SCHEDULE

Day 1 - SATURDAY (qualilfication IND)

SATURDAY
INDIVIDUAL PRELIMINERIES
15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15
387 77% 38 | 37 | 37 | 37 38 | @2 | 42| 4 37 | 37 0
max 165 per panel 1 2 3 4 B s 6 7 s W 9 10
PANEL 1 man
127
co1 11-12Y B 12 12
€03 13-14YB 49 13 | 12 | 12 | 12
C07 17-21 B 42 14 | 14 | 14
C09 MEN OPEN 24 12 | 12 0
PANEL 2 woman
127
C06/15-16 Y G 61 12 | 12 | 12 | 12 13
C08 17-21 G 42 14 | 14 | 14
C10 WOMEN OPEN 24 12 | 12 0
PANEL 3 girls and boys
133
€02 11-12YG 31 1 13| 13 5
C04/13-14Y G 62 8 13 13 | 14 | 14
€05 15-16 Y B 40 14 13 | 13 0

387

e

Trampoline

OPEN
J

DUTCH
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Init. NUMBERS OF ENTRIES BY NOC (delegations)

DELEGATION

|¥| individua ¥ |

pairs ILI sync/pem’ll syncflunelll

teams |L|judges day |LI

C{Ju.[ltl}lll

Associagdo Académica de Coimbra 3 1 2 0 0 1
Arzerbaijen Gymnastics Federation 8 3 6 0 0 1
Bayerischer Turnverband 8 3 5 0 2 1
Biomechanics Group 2 0 0 0 0 0
Carlisle Trampoline Club 1 0 0 0 0 0
CD. GLOBAL TRAMP TENERIFE 1 0 0 0 0 0
City of Salford Trampoline Club 3 1 3 1 1 0
Club deportivo Gimnasia Acrobatica 13 5 10 0 3 0
DTV Die Kéngurus 2 1 2 0 0 0
Espoon Telinetaiturit 8 3 6 0 0 1
Federacio Catalana Gimnastica 5 0 0 0 0 0
Flik-Flak 21 7 16 0 4 0
Forza Gymnastica Goes 2 0 0 0 0 0
French Gymnastics Federation 14 7 14 0 2 2
G.0.KAVALAS IKAROI 1 0 0 0 0 0
G.V. Pro Patria Zoetermeer 14 1 2 0 3 1
G.v. Sparta Ermelo 12 3 7 0 3 1
Gymmax vzw 7 1 1 0 2 0
GymXL Amersfoort 2 0 0 0 1 0
Hessischer Turnverband 19 3 6 0 3 1
KDO Apeldoom 15 7 14 0 3 0
Koninklijke Tumkring Rust - Roest 6 2 4 0 1 1
KSGT 7 0 0 0 2 1
Leeds Rebound Gymnastics Club 13 2 4 0 3 0
Lenig& Vlug 13 6 14 2 3 1
MTYV Bad Kreuznach 11 1 4 0 3 1
MTYV Stuttgart 5 3 4 0 1 0
Niedersichsischer Turner-Bund 10 4 9 0 1 2
Polish Gymnastics Federation 14 5 10 2 0
RGV Ruurlo 7 0 0 0 1 0
SC Cottbus Tumen 6 1 2 0 0 0
SD "Beograd" Matica 6 1 2 0 1 0
Springbokken 2 1 2 0 0 0
SV Brackwede 1 0 0 0 0 0
SV Omnia Aalsmeer 2000 2 1 2 0 0 0
TB Ruit 3 0 0 0 1 0
TG Miinster 5 2 4 0 1 0
Thunder Country Trampoline 4 0 0 0 0 0
TRAMP CITY 1 0 0 0 0 0
Trampoliny Liberec 7 0 0 0 2 1
TSH Heerenveen 9 3 9 3 2 1
TSV Victoria Clarholz 3 2 4 0 1 0
Tumoss 8 3 5 0 2 0
TV Actief 2 0 0 0 0 0
TV muiden 5 2 2 0 0 2
TV Nellingen 2 0 0 0 0 0
TV Triffis Alkmaar 22 9 18 0 4 2
TV Unterbach 4 1 2 0 2 1
Ultima Trampoline Club 1 0 0 0 0 0
Uzbekistan Gymnastics Federation 8 2 4 0 0 1
WIK Oostende 6 1 3 0 1 1
354 98 202 6 61 24
individuals pairs sync/pers. sync/lonely teams  udges day 1+2

in red: delegations that had to withdraw because of Covid situation Q1, 2022

www.dutchtrampolineopen.com

POR
AZE
GER
EST
GB
SPAIN
GB
ESP
GER
FIN
ESP
NED
NED
FRA
GRE
NED
NED
BEL
NED
GER
NED
BEL
BEL
GB
BEL
GER
GER
GER
POL
NED
GER
SER
NED
GER
NED
GER
GER
CAN
ESP
SZE
NED
GER
NED
NED
NED
GER
NED
GER
UK
UZB
BEL
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>The 2020 edition had to be postponed

just a week before start (due to COVID situation and
15t lockdown). Eventually, an online edition was held

in November 2020.

Registered athletes online edition

CoL

Int

club IND |TEAMS Country
Triffis Alkmaar 21 4 NED
Bounce Espoo 4 1 FIN
Azerbaijan Gymnastics Federation 3 1 AZE
IMTV Stuttgart 5 1 GER
Wik Oostende 11 2 BEL
TV ljmuiden 5 1 NED
Centre d'Entrainement Acrobatique 8 2 FRA
TV Unterbach 5 1 GER
OSC Bremerhaven 1 0 GER
MTV Bad Kreuznach 7 2 GER
SD Sokol Bezigrad 2 0 SLO
KDO Apeldoorn 15 3 NED
KSGT Belgium 5 0 NED
Turnoss 10 2 NED
TB Ruit 4 0 GER
Flik-Flak 3 1 NED
Niedersachsischer Turner-Bund 2 0 GER
Swedisch Gymn Fed 21 0 SWE
TSH Heerenveen 9 2 NED
Carlisle Trampoline Club 3 1 GBR
Sportno Drugtvo Partizan Renée 9 0 SLO
TV Nellingen 2 0 GER
Hessischer Turnverband 7 0 GER
Narodni Dom 2 1 SLO
Ruurlose Gymnastiek Vereniging 2 0 NED
SC KATI 1 0 FIN
Apollo Trampoline Club 2 0 GBR
CLUB GIMNASTICO GETAFE 8 2 ESP
Alpic Air Force 8 2 FRA
Biomechanics Group 2 0 EST
187 29

www.dutchtrampolineopen.com
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INDIVIDUAL QUALIFICATION online edition
Qualification Startlist & Results (not detailed results)

C01 11-12 Boys

Dutch Trampoline Open Online 2020 Online edition
Individual trampoline — CO1 11-12 Boys — Qualification — Results / Analysis

‘:\

Qualification

B / Team results

Group 1
1. 715 VYOGEL Camiel == NED, Heerenveen 2008 32970 37.650 70.620
2. VOLLAARD Jeroen =— NED, TV Ijmuiden 2008 37560 41.250 78.810
3.T17 PATTIPEILOHY Jesper =— NED,KDO Apeldoorn 2008 38.960 44.630 83.590
4.T21 WAUTERS Lander I 0 BEL,KSGT 2008 33.110 39.090 72.200
5.T21 VERHELLE Mathieu Il BEL, KSGT 2008 37970 43360 81.330
6. BREMEC Matic w= S| 0, Sportno Drud 2008 32520 37350 69.870
7.T15 WINK Mees == NED, Heerenveen 2008 37.050 41.560 78.610
8.T25 JANNICK Scheibler ™= GER TB Ruit 2009 35480 39.940 75420
C02 11-12 Girls

S

Qualification

Group 1
1. MELNICHUK Alexandra =
2.T17 MULDER Alysha =
3. BUITENHUIS  Alysia =
4. T4 MOLDOVAN Carmen =
5. T9 TROTTER Emily B
6. STEINBRENNER Greta L
7.T19 VAN DRIEL Jessie —
8. T8 HESSE Juline il
9. VAN DE POL Kaya =
10. T9 HOLLIDAY Kira B
11. BUITENHUIS  Larissa =
12. VANVIERZEN Lieke =
|

13.7T12

Group 2
1. POL
2.T14 MEULEMAN

3. BOLANOS SANCHEZ

4.T22 SCHWALM
5.T21 LABDIEDO
6.T22 GROHA
7. VOLSKA
8.T17 POST
9. T8 WOEHL
10.T13 VAN BOXTEL
11. 725 WIUKSTRA

12. PEDOSON

www.dutchtrampolineopen.com

MORGENSTERN Luna

Maaike
Makenzie
Maria
Mira
Mona
Muriel
Nikola
Noa
Ophelia
Roseanne
Thalissa
Arabel

Dutch Trampoline Open Online 2020 Online edition
Individual trampoline — C02 11-12 Girls — Qualification — Results / Analysis

GER,NTB 2009 40410
NED, KDO Apeldoorn 2009 37.800
NED, RGV 2009 34.550
ESP, CLUB GIMNAST 2009 34.510
GBR, Carlisle Tra 2008 41.340
GER, Hessen 2009 40.130
MNED, Turnoss 2009 34.080
FRA, Centre d'Ent 2008 39.560
NED, KDO Apeldoorn 2008 32.650
GBR, Carlisle Tra 2009 37480
NED, RGV 2009 35.310
NED, TV ljmuiden 2009 37.080
GER, Unterbach 2008 37790
=— NED,KDO Apeldoorn 2008
== MNED, Heerenveen 2009
== ESP,CLUB GIMNAST 2008
B GER, Hessen 2008
B B BEL,KSGT 2009
B GER, Hessen 2008
™= GER,NTB 2008
=— NED,KDO Apeldoorn 2008
0 B FRA, Centre d'Ent 2008
== NED, FlikFlak 2008
== NED, Triffis 2008
—

EST, Biomechanics Group 5C

2009

B / Team results

45.870
43.910
41.100
39.400
46.560
46.350
37.760
45.340
37.940
41.140
41.230
43.300
44.610

33.840
36.780
36.380
39.010
35.720
37.680
42.020
37.960
38.690
34.570
41.940
34.980

86.280
81.710
75.650
73.910
87.900
86.480
71.840
84.900
70.590
78.620
76.540
80.380
82.400

39.620
42.350
42110
45.300
38.540
43.450
48.740
42.850
45.840
38.730
48.380
38.950

73.460
79.130
78.490
84.310
74.260
81.130
90.760
80.810
84.530
73.300
90.320
73.930
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C03 13-14 Boys

‘.‘S

Dutch Trampoline Open Online 2020 Online edition

Individual trampoline — C03 15-14 Boys — Qualification — Results / Analysis

Qualification

B / Team results

Group 1
1.T6 REGULUS Alexis 0 B FRA, Alpic Air Fo 2007 41790 49490 91.280
2.T13 TURUBASSA Dylan — NED, FlikFlak 2007 38.790 43340 82.130
3. LANGO Enej == S| O, Sportno Dru§ 2007 33700 38.870 72.570
4.T7 LEPINE Gabriel 0 B FRA, Alpic Air Fo 2007 38.020 45.820 B83.840
5.T15 BAINDURASHVILI Giorgi == NED,Heerenveen 2007 33590 39.100 72.690
6. T12 BRAAF Henry B= GER, Unterbach 2007 38910 46.220 85.130
7.T6 RAZAFIMBELO Hugo 0 B FRA, Alpic Air Fo 2006 39.310 45900 85.210
8. ABBASOV Huseyn ES AZE, Azerbaijan G 2007 42690 51.760 94450
9. WESTGARTH lake == GBR, Apollo Tramp 2007 40290 48.370 88.660
10. BRAUN Janis-Luca ™% GER, Nellingen 2007 42300 48.060 90.360
Group 2
1.T25 WINDIG Jouke == NED, Triffis 2006 38.630 45.630 B84.260
2.T6 PERK Keziah 0 B FRA, Alpic Air Fo 2007 40.110 45.750 85.860
3. MAHSUDOV Magsud K& AZE, Azerbaijan G 2007 42.660 52.400 95.060
4. T24 MNEMEC Patrik === S| O, Sportno Drug 2006 38.010 43.910 81920
5. T4 MOLDOVAN Paul == ESP,CLUB GIMNAST 2006 40.940 20.660 61.600
6.T13 VILLAFUERTE Rick — NED, FlikFlak 2007 36.730 41490 78.220
7.T23 ESCHKE Ryan B= GER, TB Ruit 2007 41.550 49960 91.510
8.T17 TIMMER Thijmen == NED,KDO Apeldoorn 2006 37.340 44410 81.750
9.T14 BOERSMA Tristan == MNED, Heerenveen 2006 38.150 43,170 B81.320
10.T8 GRASS Yanis 0§ FRA, Centre d'Ent 2006 40.840 46.760 87.600
C04 13-14 Girls
‘.‘\ Dutch Trampoline Open Online 2020 Online edition B
Individual trampoline — C04 13-14 Girls — Qualification — Results / Analysis "~ / Team results
Qualification
Group 1
1.T18 VAN HEERDE Alieke = NED, Triffis 2006 38390 44770 83.160
2. EISLOFFEL Aurelia B GER, Bad Kreuznach 2006 42.040 47670 89.710
3. TURNBULL Caitlyn ZfE GBR, Apollo Tramp 2007 41.060 46.540 87.600
4.T19 VAN DE ZANDEN Christy — NED, Turnoss 2007 36.300 40.420 76.720
5.T18 DE GROOT Daphne == NED, Triffis 2006 37270 42570 79.840
6.T19 HUININK Eline == NED, Turnoss 2006 39300 45.880 85.180
7.725 UUEE Lina Joy = NED, Triffis 2007 40.630 46.890 87.520
8. T4 GILQUEVEDO Lucia == ESP,CLUB GIMNAST 2007 37460 45260 82.720
9.T23 ROOS Magdalena ™™ GER,TB Ruit 2007 39.110 45560 84.670
10.T16 BRINKMAN Marit — NED,KDO Apeldoorn 2007 38.750 42.800 81.550
11.722 MOLLER Maya ™= GER, Hessen 2007 42.880 49.960 92.840
12.T14 PAVLOPOULOS Melia — NED, Heerenveen 2006 38480 42.790 81.270
13.719 KIEBOOM Nina =— NED, Turnoss 2006 36.720 43.050 79.770
14. VAN DER KOLK Nina = NED, Triffis 2007 35.030 40.730 75.760
15.78 WOEHL Penelope W B FRA, Centre d'Ent 2006 41430 48.650 90.080
16.T18 REITSMA Yara = NED, Triffis 2007 36370 41.560 77.930

www.dutchtrampolineopen.com
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Group 1
1.7T24
| 2.716
| 3.Te
4. T4
5.T18
6.T24
7.
3.T22
9.Tl6

~
Qualificat

Group 1
1.77
2.T14
3.T12
4,79
5.T25
6.

7.
8.T12

10.T24
11.77
12.T16
13.

-
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CO05 15-16 Boys

Dutch Trampoline Open Online 2020 Online edition

Individual trampoline — C05 15-16 Boys — Qualification — Results / Analysis

+ Qualification

2005

33.010

2004 40.090
2004 41.300
2004 43.890

2004
2005

38.970
33.030

2005 42.520
2005 43.980

HVALA Aleks "= 5|0 Sportno Drud

HAM Cayden == NED,KDO Apeldoorn
CELESTIN Fradet M W FRA, Alpic Air Fo

CAZORLA GOMEZ Jorge = ESP, CLUB GIMNAST
BAKKER Julian == NED, Triffis

RUPAR Jure m== S| 0, Sportno Dru3

GLADJUK Michael ™= GER, Nellingen

FEYH Miguel ™™ GER, Hessen

VAN TILBORG Ralph = NED,KDO Apeldoorn 2004

C06 15-16 Girls

Dutch Trampoline Open Online 2020 Online edition

Individual trampoline — C06 15-16 Girls — Qualification — Results / Analysis

ion

PAGNON Apolline
VOGEL Fabiénne
SCHNEIDER Fiona
SALKELD Jemma
VISSER Jorja
KUKKONEN Kiia
HUISMAN Lieke
BRAAF Luisa
RADFELDER-HENNING Mirja Carina
ARCON Petra
SURBIER Salomé
IGNATIUS Tess
DOORTEN Aniek

www.dutchtrampolineopen.com

I 0 FRA, Alpic Air Fo
== NED, Heerenveen
B GER, Unterbach
EE= GBR, Carlisle Tra
= NED, Triffis

= FIN, BounCe Espoo

2005
2005
2004
2005
2005
2004

== NED,KDO Apeldoorn 2005

B GER, Unterbach
B GER, OSC Bremerha
=== S| 0, Sportno Dru
I B FRA, Alpic Air Fo

2004
2005
2004
2004

== NED, KDO Apeldoorn 2004

ned, TSV Hoogezand

2004

44.560

B / Team results

38.390
38.650
41.140
38.330
40.610
40.790
38.990
42.950
41.500
34.230
38.210
38.730
35.210

B / Team results

38.520
45.290
49.930
53.620
45.650
40.390
46.760
28.000
52.380

43.850
45.080
46.480
43.760
45.670
46.380
42.980
49.600
48.040
41.000
43.600
45.950
39.690

71.530
85.380
91.230
97.510
84.620
73.420
89.280
71.980
96.940

82.240
83.730
87.620
82.090
86.280
87.170
81.970
92.550
89.540
75.230
81.810
84.680
74.900
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C07 17-21 Boys

N~

Dutch Trampoline Open Online 2020 Online edition
Individual trampoline — CO7 17-2 Boys — Qualification — Results / Analysis B / Team results

Qualification

Group 1
1.T54
2,758
3.Te0
4. 774
5.T58
6.T56
7.T74
8.
9.T6e8

CARNERO RIVERA Diego == ESP CLUB GIMNAST 2002 43390 46.580 89970
HOERNER Emile I B FRA, Centre d'Ent 2002 46.730 54.690 101420
HORNA Jan-Eike ™ GER,Bad Kreuznach 2000 46.350 52.790 99.140
CoTIC Matjaz === S| 0, Sportno Drus 2003 38490 44150 82.640
REMY Victor I B FRA, Centre d'Ent 2003 45710 51810 97520
DE KRUUFF Wessel == NED,KDO Apeldoorn 2003 41.510 47390 88.900
ZORN Zan s S| 0, Sportno Drud 2001 40.080 45220 85.300
POVI Sten = £ST,Biomechanics Group SC 2002 40.450 47020 87470
REUS Martijn == NED, Triffis 2002 41.460 44360 85820

C08 17-21 Girls

‘:\

Dutch Trampoline Open Online 2020 Online edition
Individual trampoline — C08 17-21 Girls — Qualification — Results / Analysis B / Team results

Qualification

Group 1
1. ROBELOT Alissia B B FRA Alpic AirFo 2003 42.820 47320 90.140
2.T69 KUIPERS Fleur == NED, Turnoss 1999 40680 46.520 87.200
3.769 MACHIELSEN Fleur == NED, Turnoss 2000 37940 41310 79.250
4, BOGAARDS lessica == NED,Heerenveen 2003 41.550 45.390 86.940
5. KAASIK Krete S EST,SCKATI 2000 42.870 49.240 92.110
6.T74 VIDIC Lea w= S| 0 Sportno Drui 2002 28960 36.890 65.850
7.T68 WIUKSTRA  Madelief === NED,Triffis 2003 39.760 45.220 84.980
8.T61 STAIBER Selina ™= GER, Stuttgard 2001 43620 0 43.620
9. VANBEEK Sophie == NED,Triffis 2000 41390 46.840 88.230
10. HINDRIKS  Jet Ned, TSV Hoogezand 2002 35980 39.130 75.110
11. VONK Manon Ned, TSV Hoogezand 2002 36.330 41.650 77.980
12.T68 DEVOS Maura == NED, Triffis 2002 43.140 47430 90.570
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C09 Seniors 17+ Men

‘:\

Dutch Trampoline Open Online 2020 Online edition

Individual trampoline — C09 Seniors 17+ Men — Qualification — Results / Analysis

Qualification

Group 1
1. Te0
2.Te7
3.T54
4. Te7
5.Te9
6. T54
7.T56
8. Te7
9.Tel

C10 Seniors 17+ Women

‘:\

VOGEL Fabian
MOL Jordy
MARTIN AVILA  Jorge
OTTENBRQOS Mads
ABRAHAMS Milco
SANCHEZ PRIETO Raul
VELDHUIZEN Rick
TEILLERS Roel
GESSWEIN

B GER, Bad Kreuznach

= NED, Triffis

2= ESP,CLUB GIMNAST

== NED, Triffis

== NED, Turnoss

== ESP,CLUB GIMNAST
== NED,KDO Apeldoorn

= NED, Triffis

Tim-Oliver ™= GER, Stuttgard

Dutch Trampoline Open Online 2020 Online edition

Individual trampoline — C10 Seniors 17+ Women — Qualification — Results / Analysis

Qualification

Group 1
1.T61
2.758
3.T68

4,
5.T55
6.T56
7.T61
8.T69
9.T55

10. T67

11.T55

12.
13.
14.T60

www.du

ROESLER Aileen
TRIEBSCH  Alicia
GELEUN Bente
BRANDT Daniélle
KORHONEN Ella
MELERING  Floor
ADAM Leonie
MARKX Madelief
HOKKANEN  Milla
SLATTERY  Niamh
ERAHEIMO Reea
SCHURING Romana
MAHSUDOVA Seljan

MULLER Silva

tchtrampolineopen.com

™= GER, Stuttgard

B § FRA, Centre d'Ent
== NED, Triffis

== NED, Triffis

== FIN, BounCe Espoo
== NED,KDO Apeldoorn
= GER, Stuttgard

== NED, Turnoss

== FIN, BounCe Espoo
== NED, Triffis

== FIN, BounCe Espoo
== NED, TV ljmuiden
K& AZE, Azerbaijan G
B GER, Bad Kreuznach

1995
2001
1998
1998
2001
2001
2001
1998
1996

1999
2000
1996
1997
2002
1996
1993
1996
1998
1999
2003
1995
2003
1996

51.520
495.480
50.240
46.360
51.550
50.930
47320
495.290
50.840

48.850
44920
45.760
37770
44.690
45.680
48.320
40.920
40.350
49.120
45.060
47.660
48.590
47690

B / Team results

57.840 109.360
53.850 103.330
57.260 107.500
48750 95.110
55.540 107.090
56.140 107.070
53.070 100.390
51.990 101.280
57.040 107.880
B / Team results
52.280 101.130
48.260 93.180
48.060 93.820
39.740  77.510
49080 93.770
49300 94980
53.130 101.450
45460 B86.380
43020 B83.370
51.540 100.660
47420 92.480
51560 99.220
52.610 101.200
50550 98.240
26



TEAM RESULTS 2020 online edition
Dutch Trampoline Open Online 2020 Online edition
b Individual trampoline — C30 Age Group Team competition (C01/C06) — Qualification — Results / Analysis B / Team results / Detailed
Qualification
Team Score S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S0 L A E D HD  ToF Total ~ Score
1.76 268520  HIFRA,Alpic Air Fo REGULUS Alexis 2007 4 2 3 3 4 4 4 2 4 4 1 0 165 9.40 15890 41790 91.280
6 4 6 6 4 8 5 4 4 4 0 0 149 101 910 15390 49.490
1.76 268520  HIFRA,Alpic Air Fo CELESTIN Fradet 2004 4 3 2 3 4 6 2 4 3 4 3 0 162 9.40 15700 41.300 91.230
6 2 4 4 4 6 4 3 4 4 0 0 159 95 910 15430 49.930
1.76 268520  HHFRA,Alpic Air Fo PERK Keziah 2007 4 2 3 6 4 3 2 5 5 6 0 0 160 9.40 14710 40.110 85.860
4 7 6 8 8 5 6 5 6 6 2 0 137 85 9.10 14450 45.750
1.76 268520  HIFRA,Alpic Air Fo RAZAFIMBELO  Hugo 2000605 4 4 4 4 6 8 5 6 6 1 0 147 9.10 15510 39310 85.210
6 8 7 8 7 6 6 5 6 7 6 0 128 85 910 15500 45900
2.T16 267.020 =NED,KDOApeldoorn VAN TILBORG Ralph 20040 2 1 2 3 4 2 2 0 3 3 0 178 9.40 17.360 44.560 96.940
7 8 6 4 6 5 6 5 8 8 2 0 135 137 9.10 16.080 52.380
2.T16 267.020 == NED,KDO Apeldoorn HAM Cayden 2004 2 2 4 4 4 6 6 5 5 6 3 0 153 9.40 15390 40.090 85.380
7 8 8 4 7 108 10 6 10 2 0 120 98 9.10 14390 45290
2.Ti6 267.020 ==NED,KDO Apeldoorn IGNATIUS Tess 2004 5 6 6 4 5 7 9 4 5 6 2 0 141 9.40 15.230 38.730 84.680
6 8 7 8 7 5 7 7 6 7 1 0 131 85 9.10 15.250 45.950
2.T16 267.020 == NED,KDO Apeldoorn BRINKMAN Marit 20077 5 5 4 4 4 8 5 6 8 2 0 142 9.40 15150 38750 81.550
05 10 10 10 8 7 6 7 10 2 0 115 75 910 14700 42.800
3.T12 265.300 B GER, Unterbach BRAAF Luisa 2004 2 1 2 2 1 0 2 4 2 2 6 0 176 9.40 15950 42.950 92.550
5 4 7 6 4 6 6 4 4 8 2 0 144 111 910 15000 49.600
3.712 265300  ™®GER,Unterbach SCHNEIDER Fiona 2006 2 1 2 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 2 0 165 9.40 15240 41.140 87.620
8 6 6 6 6 8 6 4 4 10 3 0 133 96 9.10 14480 46480
3.712 265300  ™WGER, Unterbach BRAAF Henry 2007 4 5 3 5 6 4 5 4 6 6 4 0 148 9.40 14710 38910 85.130
S 6 6 4 6 4 7 5 6 6 0 0 145 82 910 14420 46220
3.712 265300  ™WGER,Unterbach MORGENSTERN  Luna 2008 4 4 0 4 8 4 6 5 3 6 2 0 154 9.40 12990 37.790 82.400
4 6 5 6 4 6 8 5 6 6 0 0 144 80 910 13110 44610
4.722 264580  ™MGER Hessen MOLLER Maya 2002 3 0 2 4 1 3 5 2 2 2 0 174 9.40 16.080 42.880 92.840
4 4 6 4 4 6 5 2 4 7 2 0 152 104 910 15260 49.960
4.722 264580  ™MGER Hessen SCHWALM Mira 2008 6 4 1 4 4 4 6 4 4 6 3 0 154 9.40 14210 39.010 84.310
6 6 7 4 4 6 6 4 5 6 3 0 143 81 9.10 13.800 45.300
4.722 264580  ™MGER Hessen GROHA Muriel 200865 5 3 6 6 5 6 6 5 6 0 0 147 9.40 13580 37.680 81.130
6 8 4 6 6 4 6 7 8 6 1 0 138 69 9.10 13650 43450
4.T22 264.580 B GER, Hessen FEYH Miguel 2005 0 1 4 2 2 2 3 4 4 3 1 0 174 9.40 17180 43.980 71.980
3 3 4 6 6 0 78 75 4.60 8100 28.000
5.725 264120  ==NED,Triffis WIKSTRA Thalissa 2008 2 2 2 3 3 4 2 0 4 5 0 0 173 9.40 15240 41.940 90.320
8 6 6 6 8 7 7 6 6 9 1 0 130 121 910 14180 48.380
5.T25 264.120 == NED, Triffis ULIEE LinaJoy 20072 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 2 4 2 0 165 9.40 14.730 40.630 87520
6 4 6 6 6 4 5 5 4 6 4 0 144 94 910 1399 46.890
5.725 264120  ==NED,Triffis VISSER Jorja 205 2 2 3 2 3 2 5 3 4 6 2 0 166 9.40 14610 40610 86.280
5 6 6 4 4 6 7 6 5 8 1 0 142 85 910 13870 45670
5.725 264120  ==NED,Triffis WINDIG Jouke 2006 4 4 5 4 4 6 4 4 6 6 0 0 153 9.40 13930 38.630 84.260
5 6 4 6 4 5 5 4 4 6 2 0 149 78 910 13.830 45630
6.78 263080 B HFRA, Centre d'Ent WOEHL Penelope 2006 2 2 3 5 4 2 2 4 4 3 2 0 167 9.40 15330 41.430 90.080
4 5 6 4 4 7 4 4 6 4 1 0 151 95 910 14950 48.650
6.78 263080 M FRA, Centre dEnt GRASS Yanis 2006 4 1 3 3 5 2 3 3 3 6 1 0 166 9.40 14.840 40.840 87.600
6 6 6 4 8 6 6 5 6 6 2 0 139 99 910 13860 46.760
6.78 263080 B HFRA, Centre d'Ent HESSE Juline 208 3 3 2 3 4 6 5 4 5 6 1 0 158 9.40 14360 39.560 84.900
6 4 6 4 4 6 5 4 5 7 4 0 145 76 910 14140 45340
6.78 263080 W HFRA, Centre dEnt WOEHL Ophelia 208 4 3 3 4 4 6 5 4 5 8 1 0 153 9.40 13990 38.690 84.530
6 6 6 4 4 6 4 4 6 4 0 0 150 80 9.10 13740 45840
7.74 260570  EZESP,CLUB GIMNAST  CAZORLA GOMEZ Jorge 2004 2 2 1 4 3 1 4 2 5 3 2 0 171 9.40 17390 43.890 97.510
4 8 6 8 6 6 4 5 4 10 1 0 138 148 910 15920 53.620
7.74 260570  EZESP,CLUB GIMNAST GILQUEVEDO  Lucia 2007 3 4 6 6 6 6 6 6 7 8 5 0 137 9.40 14360 37460 82.720
8 4 7 6 6 7 6 6 6 9 6 0 129 89 910 14360 45260
7.74 260.570 ZZESP,CLUB GIMNAST ~ MOLDOVAN Carmen 20096 8 6 6 6 7 6 7 6 9 2 0 131 9.40 12.010 34510 73.910
8 7 7 7 9 8 8 10 8 10 4 0 114 71 9.10 11.800 39.400
7.74 260570  E=ESP,CLUB GIMNAST ~MOLDOVAN Paul 200060 2 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 0 158 9.40 15740 40.940 61.600
7 7 6 6 0 54 52 370 6360 20.660
8.723 251.600 B GER, TB Ruit ESCHKE Ryan 2007 2 2 1 2 4 2 4 12 3 4 3 0 171 9.40 15.050 41.550 91.510
6 3 6 4 6 6 6 6 4 8 1 0 144 122 910 14260 49.960
8.725 251600  ™WGER,TB Ruit ROOS Magdalena 2007 4 4 1 4 6 4 7 7 6 7 0 0 150 9.40 14710 39.110 84.670
4 6 6 7 5 6 6 6 6 7 0 0 141 80 910 14360 45560
8.725 251600  ™GER,TB Ruit JANNICK Scheibler 2009 5 5 4 6 8 S5 8 6 6 8§ 3 0 136 9.40 12480 35480 75.420
4 6 5 6 7 5 8 6 6 8 2 0 137 49 910 12240 39.940
9.79 248610  HREGBR,Carlisle Tra TROTTER Emily 200862 2 0 2 4 2 4 3 4 4 2 0 171 9.40 14840 41340 87.900
8 4 6 4 4 5 6 6 8 9 2 0 138 92 910 14460 46.560
9.79 248610  HREGBR,Carlisle Tra SALKELD Jemma 205 2 4 2 6 4 7 6 6 4 7 2 0 150 9.40 13930 38330 82.090
8 8 6 4 6 6 6 6 6 9 3 0 132 77 910 13760 43.760
9.79 248610  HISGBR,Carlisle Tra HOLLIDAY Kira 20095 4 3 6 6 4 6 6 7 6 2 0 145 9.40 13580 37.480 78.620
: 8 8 8 7 8 8 8 9 8 10 2 0 116 77 910 12740 41.140
U 10.T7 247.890 B IFRA, Alpic Air Fo LEPINE Gabriel 20006 2 3 4 6 4 7 6 6 6 3 0 147 9.40 13920 38.020 83.840
- 6 7 S 5 6 6 7 4 6 6 0 0 142 85 910 14020 45820
:Trampoline 10.T7 247.890 B IFRA, Alpic Air Fo PAGNON Apolline 2005 4 2 3 7 4 4 3 6 9 8 2 0 148 9.40 14190 38390 82.240
QOPEN 7 4 7 7 8 7 6 6 6 8 2 0 132 75 9.10 14.050 43.850
10.T7 247890 B IFRA, Alpic Air Fo SURBIER Salomé 2004 6 4 4 5 4 6 4 6 6 8 1 0 146 9.40 14210 38210 81.810
) 6 4 6 8 7 8 8 6 6 9 4 0 128 80 910 13700 43.600
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11.T17 247670  =NED,KDO Apeldoorn PATTIPEILOHY  Jesper 20085 4 5 4 6 6 5 4 6 6 2 0 147 940 14860 38.960 83.590
8 8 8 7 8 6 9 8 8 10 2 0 118 93 910 14430 44630
11.T17 247670  =NED,KDO Apeldoorn TIMMER Thijmen 2006 8 6 6 6 8 6 6 6 5 6 0 0 137 940 14240 37340 81750
9 8 10 10 8 6 8 6 6 10 4 0 115 96 910 14210 44410
11.T17 247670  =NED,KDO Apeldoorn MULDER Alysha 0004 4 6 6 4 8 4 5 6 8 0 0 145 940 13900 37.800 81.710
8 8 9 4 6 7 8 6 6 10 2 0 126 85 910 13710 43510
11.T17 247670  =mNED,KDO Apeldoorn POST Noa 2008 4 4 4 6 4 8 0O 3 6 8 2 0 151 940 13460 37.960 80.810
8 7 8 6 6 7 8 8 6 10 0 0 126 85 910 12650 42.850
12.T18 247620  ==NED,Triffis BAKKER Julian 004 4 4 4 4 6 6 6 4 4 8 3 0 147 940 14870 38970 84.620
4 4 4 3 5 8 7 4 4 6 0 0 151 63 910 15150 45650
12.T18 247620  ==NED,Triffis VAN HEERDE  Alieke 006 6 6 4 4 6 4 6 4 4 6 0 0 150 940 13990 38390 83.160
8 4 8 4 4 5 5 6 6 8 0 0 142 78 910 13670 44770
12.T18 247620  =NED,Triffis DE GROOT Daphne 006 4 6 5 6 6 8 6 4 6 8 4 0 137 940 14170 37270 79.840
4 6 6 6 7 8 6 4 6 8 4 0 135 57 910 14270 42570
12.T18 247620  mmmNED, Triffis REITSMA Yara 2007 4 4 6 8 6 7 4 6 8 7 3 0 137 940 13270 36370 77.930
4 6 6 8 7 6 7 7 7 8 1 0 133 62 910 12960 41560
13.T14 246320  ==NED,Heerenveen  VOGEL Fabiénne 2005 4 4 5 4 4 4 6 2 5 7 0 0 155 940 13750 38.650 83.730
5 6 6 4 4 4 6 4 6 8 3 0 144 84 910 13180 45080
13.T14 246320  ==NED,Heerenveen BOERSMA Tristan 006 6 4 4 4 3 3 6 4 4 8 2 0 152 940 13550 38150 81.320
6 8 7 4 5 6 6 4 5 10 2 0 137 72 910 13170 43.170
13.T14 246320  ==NED,Heerenveen PAVLOPOULOS ~ Melia 006 6 4 4 4 2 3 6 3 6 6 2 0 154 940 13.680 38.480 81.270
8 5 8 4 4 5 6 6 6 8 3 0 137 65 910 13490 42.790
13.T14 246320  mmmNED,Heerenveen MEULEMAN Makenzie 2009 4 2 5 3 4 4 6 4 6 7 1 0 154 940 11980 36780 79.130
8 3 4 4 5 5 4 4 1 6 0 0 156 52 910 12450 42.350
14.T19 241670  ==NED,Turnoss HUININK Eline 2006 2 4 5 4 4 5 3 6 1 3 2 0 161 940 13800 39.300 85.180
2 4 6 4 5 6 5 6 2 3 0 0 157 70 910 14080 453880
14.T19 241670  =NED,Turnoss KIEBOOM Nina 006 4 4 4 6 8 6 6 6 4 8 4 0 140 940 13320 36720 79.770
4 4 4 4 7 6 5 5 3 8 0 0 150 60 910 12950 43.050
14.T19 241670  =NED,Turnoss VAN DE ZANDEN  Christy 2007 6 4 5 6 5 6 4 5 5 8 0 0 146 940 12300 36300 76.720
6 4 5 7 6 6 4 6 5 8 10 0 133 61 910 11920 40420
14.T19 241670  m=mNED,Turnoss VAN DRIEL Jessie 0097 7 4 7 7 7 9 6 7 9 2 0 128 940 11.880 34.080 71.840
6 8 5 7 8 8 105 6 9 4 0 124 44 910 11860 37.760
15.T13 233650  m=mNED,FlikFlak TURUBASSA Dylan 2007 4 4 4 2 5 5 4 4 4 5 0 0 159 940 13490 38790 82.130
7 4 8 4 6 5 5 6 7 6 3 0 139 71 910 13240 43.340
15.T13 233650  m=NED,FlikFlak VILLAFUERTE  Rick 2007 6 5 5 6 6 5 6 6 4 6 0 0 145 940 12830 36730 78.220
8 7 107 7 6 6 6 6 8 1 0 128 71 910 12490 41490
15.T13 233.650  ==NED,FlikFlak VAN BOXTEL ~ Roseanne 2008 8 7 6 6 8 7 9 & 6 10 1 0 124 940 12770 34570 73.300
9 10 10 8 9 10 10 7 7 10 2 0 108 65 910 12330 38730
16.T24 230570  wmsSLO,3portno Drus  NEMEC Patrik 2006 4 4 5 6 6 5 4 4 6 7 4 0 145 940 14110 38.010 81.920
6 6 6 4 4 4 6 6 6 9 4 0 139 68 910 14110 43.910
16.T24 230570  s=ms|O,3portnoDru§  ARCON Petra 20045 4 6 8 8 7 6 8 6 10 3 0 129 -20 940 13930 34230 75.230
6 6 6 6 8 8 8 8 7 10 5 0 122 60 910 13700 41.000
16.T24 230570  s=mSLO,SportnoDrui  RUPAR Jure 2005 8 9 10 9 10 9 8 8 & 10 3 0 108 940 12830 33.030 73.420
8 8 9 7 8 & 8 7 & 9 3 0 117 66 910 12990 40.390
16.T24 230570  s=mSLO,3portno Drui  HVALA Aleks 2005 10 10 10 10 10 10 8 8 10 10 3 0 101 940 13510 33.010 71.530
10 10 10 10 10 8 10 10 10 10 4 0 98 60 910 13620 38.520
17.7121 227790  BBEL KSGT VERHELLE Mathieu 2008 4 4 6 5 6 5 7 7 6 6 1 0 143 940 14270 37970 81.330
8 6 8 6 5 8 9 6 6 10 4 0 124 78 930 13860 43.360
17.121 227790 BBELKSGT LABDIEDO Mona 0008 6 6 6 6 7 5 7 6 9 0 0 134 940 12920 35720 74.260
4 8 9 7 8 9 8 & 10 10 4 0 115 52 910 12740 38540
17.7121 227790 BBELKSGT WAUTERS Lander 20088 7 6 8 8 9 9 8 6 9 1 0 121 940 11610 33110 72.200
109 108 8 9 109 9 10 0 0 108 78 910 11390 39.090
18.T15 221.920  ==NED,Heerenveen WINK Mees 2008 4 4 0 4 4 5 6 3 5 8 2 0 155 940 12150 37.050 78.610
4 4 5 6 2 6 6 5 8 9 5 0 140 60 910 12460 41560
18.T15 221.920  =NED,Heerenveen BAINDURASHVILI Giorgi 2078 8 8 8 6 6 8 7 8§ 10 1 0 122 940 11990 33.590 72.690
8 6 8 6 8 6 8 6 10 10 0 0 124 58 910 11800 39.100
18.T15 221.920  mmmNED,Heerenveen  VOGEL Camiel 2008 8 8 6 8 6 7 9 8 10 10 2 0 118 940 11770 32.970 70.620
6 6 10 10 8 8 9 6 10 10 4 0 113 52 910 12050 37.650
:Trampoline
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Individual trampoline — C31 Senior Team competition (C07/C10) - Qualification — Results / Analysis

Qualification

Team Score
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310460

310.460

310.460

306.740

306.740

306.740

305.270

305.270

305.270

305.270

304.540
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292.120
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284.270
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280.670

280.670

280.670

280.670

271.070

271.070

271.070

271.070

269.620

269.620

269.620

233.790

233.790

233.790

B GER, Stuttgard

B GER, Stuttgard

B GER, Stuttgard

B GER, Stuttgard

= GER, Bad Kreuznach
L GER, Bad Kreuznach
™= GER, Bad Kreuznach
= NED, Triffis

== NED, Triffis

= NED, Triffis

== NED, Triffis

ZZESP, CLUB GIMNAST
[ ] ESP, CLUB GIMNAST
ZZESP, CLUB GIMNAST
0 BFRA, Centre d'Ent

| |FRA,Centre d'Ent

1 |FRA,Centre d'Ent
=NED, KDO Apeldoorn
=NED,KDO Apeldoorn
=NED,KDO Apeldoorn
- NED, Turnoss

== NED, Turnoss

i NED, Turnoss

== NED, Turnoss

= NED, Triffis

== NED, Triffis

= NED, Triffis

== NED, Triffis

'|-FIN, BounCe Espoo
==FIN, BounCe Espoo
'|-FIN, BounCe Espoo
5| 0, Sportno Dru$
= 510, Sportno Drus

== 5| 0, Sportno Drud

2020 ed. scores online

J

GESSWEIN Tim-Oliver
ADAM Leonie
ROESLER Aileen
STAIBER Selina
VOGEL Fabian
HORNA Jan-Eike
MULLER Silva
MOL Jordy
TEILLERS Roel
SLATTERY Niamh
OTTENBROS Mads
MARTIN AVILA  Jorge

SANCHEZ PRIETO Raul

CARNERO RIVERA Diego

HOERNER Emile
REMY Victor
TRIEBSCH Alicia
VELDHUIZEN Rick
MENERING Floor

DE KRUIJFF Wessel
ABRAHAMS Milco
KUIPERS Fleur
MARKX Madelief
MACHIELSEN Fleur
GELELN Bente
DE VOS Maura
REUS Martijn
WIKSTRA Madelief
KORHONEN Ella
ERAHEIMO Reea
HOKKANEN Milla
ZORN Zan
coTi¢ Matjaz
viDI¢ Lea
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P /Team results / Detailed

S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L A
12 0 1 3 4 3 6 2 0
6 6 5 4 4 6 4 6 4 0
2 0 0 2 4 2 2 8 20
4 4 5 4 7 6 4 8 3 0
1 4 0 3 2 1 4 6 1 0
5 4 6 6 4 6 4 8 3 0
2 4 1 4 3 2 4 9 2 0

0
0 2 2 2 2 0 4 4 4 0
4 6 6 6 5 4 4 5 2 0
2 2 0 4 2 2 2 4 0 0
7 8 8 7 6 8 5 8 1 0
2 03 0 2 0 5 6 2 0
5 4 5 4 4 2 4 6 4 0
1 1 2 1 4 6 4 4 20
8 7 6 8 6 6 6 7 0 0
0 2 2 0 4 5 4 4 2 0
12 2 2 4 4 5 6 0 0
000 2 0 4 4 3 7 1 0
6 2 6 4 6 6 6 5 1 0
4 2 4 2 3 7 8 8 1 0
8 6 106 5 8 8 8 0 0
0 2 3 2 4 7 3 7 100
6 7 7 4 6 6 4 6 5 0
2 2 2 2 3 4 4 3 1 0
6 4 4 6 5 6 4 6 2 0
4 4 3 7 4 5 8 4 4 0
4 6 8 6 5 7 7 0
2 0 2 2 2 2 2 6 1 0
4 1 4 4 4 3 5 8 1 0
2 2 2 2 2 4 4 6 5 0
7 4 6 8 6 6 5 8 0 0
3 4 4 2 2 4 5 6 4 0
6 4 4 6 6 8 6 8 4 0
5 2 2 4 3 5 4 7 4 0
6 5 6 4 5 5 4 5 0 0
4 2 2 2 6 4 5 8 0 0
8 4 8 5 7 6 6 10 2 0
4 5 8 6 5 5 5 9 0 0
108 106 8 4 8 8 3 0
10 2 2 4 4 4 7 3 0
6 8 8 8 6 8 8 7 2 0
6 4 6 6 6 4 4 5 0 0
6 4 4 5 6 5 4 8 0 0
5 4 6 4 4 4 4 3 2 0
6 4 4 4 6 6 6 7 1 0
6 4 6 6 6 4 6 7 0 0
6 7 8 7 4 6 6 8 4 0
2 2 3 6 8 3 3 8 2 0
6 5 4 6 6 8 8 6 0 0
2 3 4 6 4 2 6 9 1 0
8 6 7 6 6 6 4 7 2 0
5 4 5 4 3 4 4 10 1 0
8 10 10 10 7 8 10 10 0 ©
6 4 5 5 6 6 6 6 2 0
7 7 6 6 6 6 6 8 4 0
1 3 4 3 3 2 2 4 1 0
4 2 4 2 2 2 2 4 1 0
2 2 3 2 3 4 5 6 2 0
6 4 4 6 3 5 4 6 2 0
4 4 7 4 4 9 7 8 20
8 6 7 6 7 9 8 8 2 0
6 6 8 6 5 7 8 7 4 0
6 7 8 7 7 7 4 5 6 0
106 8 6 8 8 8 8 0 0
5 4 8 7 9 8 6 7 2 0
108 6 8 10 8 10 10 2 0
09 6 9 108 9 10 2 0

scores online

176
14.5

178
144

177
14.5

167

180
147
17.8
130
180
15.2
175
13.7
177
173
179
149
15.7
129
160
13.9
177
150
153
127
176
158
166
140
158
139
155
146
162
133
140
121
173
129
151
149
155
146
144
132
159
140
160
136
15.0
113
143
130
173
170
166
151
145
125
135
133
123
132
112
111

D

5.2
16.0
46
137
51
133
23

5.8
171
24
150
41
110
52
15.0
48
84

52
119
47
10.8
59
16.5
55
153
23
119
28
136
27
13.2

38
9.8

5.8
133
39
117
25
112
6.8
16.9
13

22
8.0

10

49
10.6
20

20
9.2

12

2.8
78

32

22
6.9

20

21
72

-40

HD

9.40
9.10

9.40
9.10

9.40
9.10

940

9.40
9.10
940
9.10
9.40
9.10
940
9.10
9.40
9.10
9.40
9.10
9.40
9.10
9.40
9.10
9.40
9.10
9.40
8.20
9.40
9.10
9.40
9.10
9.40
9.10
9.40
9.10
940
9.10
9.40
9.10
940
9.10
9.40
9.10
940
9.10
9.40
9.10
9.40
9.10
9.40
9.10
9.40
9.10
9.40
9.10
9.40
9.10
9.40
9.10
9.40
9.10
9.40
9.10
9.40
9.10
940
9.10

ToF

18.640
17.440

16.520
15.930

16.650
15.380

15.420

18.320
16.940
16.750
15.690
16.190
15.250
17.380
16.050
17.390
17.190
16.620
15.640
16.560
15.950
18.940
17.760
18.330
16.740
16.390
13.780
16.930
16.190
17.010
15.510
15.920
15.460
16.620
16.070
16.180
15.200
15.610
14.990
18.050
16.640
14.880
15.320
13.820
13.760
13.140
13.110
15.560
14.360
15.740
14.830
15.060
14.760
14.860
14.620
15.190
15.180
15.860
15.520
14.250
14.520
15.180
15.620
14.690
14.650
12.560
12.390

Total Score
50.840 107.880
57.040
48320 101.450
53.130
48.850 101.130
52.280

-0.2—43620 43.620

0
51.520 109.360
57.840
46350  99.140
52.790
47690  98.240
50.550
49480 103.330
53.850
49.290 101.280
51.990
49.120 100.660
51.540
46360 95.110
48.750
50.240 107.500
57.260
50.930 107.070
56.140
43390 89.970
46.580
46.730 101.420
54.690
45710  97.520
51.810
44920 93.180
48.260
47320 100.390
53.070
45680 94.980
49.300
41510 88.900
47.390
51.550 107.090
55.540
40.680  87.200
46.520
40920 86.380
45.460
37940 79.250
41310
45760  93.820
48.060
43140 90.570
47430
41460 85.820
44.360
39.760 84.980
45.220
44690 93.770
49.080
45.060 92.480
47420
40.350  83.370
43.020
40.080 85.300
45.220
38490 82.640
44.150
-0.2—28960 65.850
-0.2—-+36.890
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Individual trampoline — CO1 11-12 Boys — Qualification — Results / Analysis ™ / Team results / Detailed
Qualification
S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S0 L A E D HD ToF Total  Score
1. PATTIPEILOHY Jesper ==NED,KDO Apeldoorn 2008 5 4 5 4 6 6 5 4 6 6 2 0 147 9.40 14.860 38.960 83.590
8 8 8 7 8 6 9 8 8 10 2 0 118 93 910 14430 44,630
2. VERHELLE Mathieu llBEL,KSGT 008 4 4 6 5 6 5 7 7 6 6 1 0 143 940 14270 37970 81330
8 6 8 6 5 8 9 6 6 10 4 0 124 78 930 13.860 43.360
3. VOLLAARD  Jeroen  mmmNED, TV jmuiden 2008 4 5 4 5 5 6 5 5 6 6 10 148 9.40 13.360 37.560 78.810
8 6 8 106 8 9 7 8 10 2 0 118 78 910 12550 41.250
4. WINK Mees = NED, Heerenveen 20004 4 0 4 4 5 6 3 5 8 20 155 9.40 12.150 37.050 78.610
4 4 5 6 2 6 6 5 8 9 50 140 60 910 12460 41.560
5. JANNICK Scheibler ™ GER, TB Ruit 0005 5 4 6 8 5 8 6 6 8 30 136 9.40 12480 35480 75420
4 6 5 6 7 5 8 6 6 8 20 137 49 910 12240 39.940
6. WAUTERS Lander W MBELKSGT 20088 7 6 8 8 9 9 8 6 9 10 121 9.40 11610 33.110 72.200
10 9 10 8 8 9 109 9 10 0 0 108 78 9.10 11390 39.090
7. VOGEL Camiel == NED, Heerenveen 20008 8 6 8 6 7 9 8 10 10 2 0 118 9.40 11.770 32970 70.620
6 6 10 10 8 8 9 6 10 10 4 0 113 52 910 12.050 37650
8. BREMEC Matic w510, 3portnoDru§ 2008 8 8§ 7 8§ 10 8 6 7 8 10 4 0 116 9.40 11.520 32.520 69.870
8 8 9 108 9 108 10 10 4 0 106 61 910 11550 37350
C02 11-12 Girls
.y Dutch Trampoline Open Online 2020 online edition 3
‘- Individual trampoline — C02 11-12 Girls — Qualification — Results / Analysis  / Team results / Detailed
Qualification
S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 59 S10 L A E D HD ToF Total Score
1. VOLSKA Nikola BGER,NTB 200602 1 0 2 4 2 4 1 3 4 10 176 9.40 15020 42020 90.760
4 4 4 4 4 6 4 3 4 5 0 0 158 91 9.10 14740 48.740
2. WIKSTRA Thalissa == NED, Triffis 200602 2 2 3 3 4 2 0 4 5 00 173 9.40 15240 41.940 90.520
8 6 6 6 8 7 7 6 6 9 1 0 130 121 910 14180 48380
3. TROTTER Emily ﬂGBR,(arllsleTra 2008 2 2 0 2 4 2 4 3 4 4 2 0 171 9.40 14840 41.340 87900
8 4 6 4 4 5 6 6 8 9 2 0 138 92 910 14460 46.560
4. STEINBRENNER  Greta ™= GER, Hessen 20003 3 2 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 20 164 9.40 14330 40.130 86.480
4 5 6 4 4 6 4 4 4 6 2 0 151 81 9.10 14050 46.350
5. MELNICHUK Alexandra ™™ GER,NTB 20002 2 1 3 4 2 4 4 3 4 20 169 9.40 14110 40410 86.280
4 3 5 6 4 4 6 4 6 6 1 0 151 79 910 13770 45870
6. HESSE Juline llFRA,(EntrE d'Ent 2008 3 3 2 3 4 6 5 4 5 6 1 0 158 9.40 14360 39.560 84.900
6 4 6 4 4 6 5 4 5 7 4 0 145 76 910 14140 45340
7. WOEHL ophetia W IFRA, Centre d'Ent 2008 4 3 3 4 4 6 5 4 5 8 1 0 153 9.40 13990 38.690 84.530
6 6 6 4 4 6 4 4 6 4 0 0 150 80 910 13740 45840
8. SCHWALM Mira B GER, Hessen 20086 4 1 4 4 4 6 4 4 6 3 0 154 9.40 14210 39.010 84.310
6 6 7 4 4 6 6 4 5 6 3 0 143 81 910 13800 45300
9. MORGENSTERN  Luna ™ GER, Unterbach 20084 4 0 4 8 4 6 5 3 6 2 0 154 9.40 12990 37790 82.400
4 6 5 6 4 6 8 5 6 6 0 0 144 80 9.10 13110 44610
10. MULDER Alysha ==NED,KDO Apeldoorn 2009 4 4 6 6 4 8 4 5 6 0 0 145 9.40 13900 37800 81710
8 8 9 4 6 7 8 6 6 10 2 0 126 85 9.10 13710 43910
11. GROHA Muriel -GER,Heisen 2008 5 5 3 6 6 5 6 6 5 6 0 0 147 9.40 13580 37.680 81.130
6 8 4 6 6 4 6 7 8 6 1 0 138 69 910 135650 43450
12. POST Noa —=NED,KDO Apeldoorn 2008 4 4 4 6 4 8 0 3 6 8 2 0 151 9.40 13460 37960 80.810
8 7 8 6 6 7 8 8 6 10 0 0 126 85 9.10 12.650 42.850
13. VAN VIERZEN Lieke ==NED, TV Ijmuiden 009 4 6 4 4 6 6 6 4 6 0 0 146 9.40 13080 37080 80.380
7 9 8 6 6 6 6 6 8 10 1 0 127 82 9.10 13300 43.300
14. MEULEMAN Makenzie =NEDiHEErEnveen 2009 4 2 5 3 4 4 6 4 6 7 1 0 154 9.40 11980 36.780 79.130
8 3 4 4 5 5 4 4 1 6 0 0 156 52 910 12450 42.350
15. HOLLIDAY Kira £[2GBR, Carlisle Tra 20005 4 3 6 6 4 6 6 7 6 2 0 145 9.40 13580 37480 78.620
8 8 8 7 8 8 8 9 8 10 2 0 116 77 9.10 12740 41.140
16. BOLANOS SANCHEZ Maria =E5P,CLUBGIMNAST 2008 6 6 7 6 6 8 7 6 6 6 3 0 133 9.40 13680 36.380 78.490
9 6 8 6 6 8 10 8 8 10 1 0 120 78 9.10 13210 42110
17. BUITENHUIS Larissa =NED,RGV 2009 6 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 3 7 0 0 143 9.40 11610 35310 76.540
4 6 8 6 6 6 7 3 5 6 0 0 143 54 910 12430 41230
18. BUITENHUIS Alysia == NED,RGV 20006 8 2 7 7 8 8 7 6 6 0 0 135 9.40 11650 34.550 75.650
4 6 6 7 6 6 3 6 7 9 3 0 137 60 9.10 12300 41.100
19. LABDIEDO Mona B BBEL KSGT 20008 6 6 6 6 7 5 7 6 9 0 0 134 9.40 12920 35720 74.260
4 8 9 7 8 9 8 8 10 10 4 0 115 52 910 12740 38540
20. PEDOSON Arabel -EST,BlomE(hanlcs 2009 4 6 3 7 8 10 8 6 6 8 4 0 130 9.40 12580 34980 73.930
Group SC 4 6 9 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 3 0 109 69 910 12050 38950
21. MOLDOVAN Carmen  EZESP,CLUB GIMNAST 20006 8 6 6 6 7 6 7 6 9 20 131 9.40 12010 34.510 73.910
8 7 7 7 9 8 8 10 8 10 4 0 114 71 9.10 11.800 39.400
22. POL Maaike ==NED, KDO Apeldoorn 2008 6 8 7 8 10 8 10 10 8 7 0 0 118 9.40 12.640 33.840 73.460
6 7 4 6 8 5 8 8 6 7 4 0 131 44 910 13020 39.620
23. VAN BOXTEL Roseanne =NED,Fl|kFlak 2008 8 7 6 6 8 7 9 8 6 10 1 0 124 9.40 12770 34570 73.300
T 9 10 10 8 9 10 10 7 7 10 2 0 108 65 9.10 12330 38730
24. VAN DRIEL Jessie == NED, Turnoss 0007 7 4 7 7 7 9 6 7 9 20 128 9.40 11.880 34.080 71.840
(8] 6 8 5 7 8 8 105 6 9 4 0 124 44 910 11860 37760
- li 25. VAN DE POL Kaya —=NED,KDO Apeldoorn 2008 8 10 8 10 8 9 10 8 9 6 3 0 111 9.40 12.150 32.650 70.590
:Tomﬁpéﬁ 7 108 8 5 8 10 8 7 9 3 0 117 44 910 12740 37940
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Qualification

1. MAHSUDOV Magsud ﬂAZE,Azerbaijan G
2. ABBASQV Huseyn ﬂAZE,Azerbaijan G
3. ESCHKE Ryan -GER,TB Ruit

4. REGULUS Alexis 1 BFRA, Alpic Air Fo
5. BRAUN Janis-Luca -GER, Nellingen

6. WESTGARTH Jake EEGBR,Apolln Tramp

7. GRASS Yanis I BFRA, Centre d'Ent
8. PERK Kezian I FRA, Alpic Air Fo

9. RAZAFIMBELO  Hugo 0 BFRA, Alpic Air Fo

10. BRAAF Henry B GER, Unterbach
11. WINDIG Jouke == NED, Triffis
12. LEPINE Gabriel I FRA, Alpic Air Fo

13. TURUBASSA Dylan ==NED, FlikFlak

14, NEMEC Patrik s 510, Sportno Drud
15. TIMMER Thijmen =NED,KDO Apeldoorn
16. BOERSMA Tristan —NED, Heerenveen

17. VILLAFUERTE  Rick = NED, FlikFlak

18. BAINDURASHVILI Giorgi =NED, Heerenveen
19. LANGO Enej s 510, Sportno Dru3

20. MOLDOVAN Paul ZESP,CLUB GIMNAST

C04 13-14 Girls

www.dutchtrampolineopen.com

2007

2007

2007
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2007

2007
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2007

2006

2007
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2007
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2006
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179
153

178
147

171
144

165
149

172
152

159
121

166
139

16.0
137

147
12.8

148
145

153
1459

147
142

159
139

145
139

137
115

152
137

145
128

122
124

115
107

15.8
5.4

13.8

13.5

122

10.1

8.8

129

9.9

8.5

8.5

8.2

78

8.5

71

6.8

9.6

72

71

5.8

6.3

5.2

HD

9.40
9.10

9.40
9.10

9.40
9.10

9.40
9.10

9.40
9.10

9.40
9.10

9.40
9.10

9.40
9.10

9.10
9.10

9.40
9.10

9.40
9.10

9.40
9.10

9.40
9.10

9.40
9.10

9.40
9.10

9.40
9.10

9.40
9.10

9.40
9.10

9.40
9.10

9.40
3.70

ToF

15.360
14.200

15.490
14.460

15.050
14.260

15.890
15.390

15.700
14.960

14.990
14.270

14.840
13.860

14.710
14.450

15.510
15.500

14710
14420

13.930
13.830

13.920
14.020

13.490
13.240

14.110
14.110

14.240
14210

13.550
13.170

12.830
12.490

11.990
11.800

12.800
12.770

15.740
6.360

Total

42.660
52.400

42.690
51760

41.550
49.960

41790
49.490

42300
48.060

40.290
48.370

40.840
46.760

40.110
45.750

39.310
45.900

38.910
46.220

38.630
45.630

38.020
45.820

38.790
43.340

38.010
43.910

37.340
44.410

38.150
43.170

36.730
41.490

33.590
39.100

33.700
38.870

40.940
20.660

Score
95.060

94.450

91510

91.280

90.360

88.660

87.600

85.860

85.210

85.130

84.260

83.840

82.130

81.920

81750

81.320

78.220

72.650

72570

61.600

31
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Qualification

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

MOLLER Maya
WOEHL Penelope
EISLOFFEL Aurelia

TURNBULL Caitlyn

ULIEE Lina Joy
HUININK Eline
ROOS Magdalena
VAN HEERDE Alieke

GIL QUEVEDO  Lucia

BRINKMAN Marit

PAVLOPOULOS  Melia

DE GROOT Daphne

KIEBOOM Nina

REITSMA Yara

VAN DE ZANDEN Christy

VAN DER KOLK  Nina

CO05 15-16 Boys

~

Qualification

CAZORLA GOMEZ Jorge

VAN TILBORG Ralph

CELESTIN Fradet
GLADJUK Michael
HAM Cayden
BAKKER Julian
RUPAR Jure
FEYH Miguel
HVALA Aleks

Online 2020 Online edition

B GER, Hessen

0 BFRA, Centre dEnt
-GER, Bad Kreuznach
EEGBR,Apollu Tramp
= NED, Triffis
=NED,Turnoss

== GER, TB Ruit

= NED, Triffis

=ESP, CLUB GIMNAST
==NED,KDO Apeldoorn
=NED, Heerenveen
= NED, Triffis
=NED,Turncss

= NED, Triffis
=NED,Turncss

= NED, Triffis

ZEZESP, CLUB GIMNAST
= NED, KDO Apeldoorn
I BFRA, Alpic Air Fo

= GER, Nellingen

= NED, KDO Apeldoorn
= NED, Triffis

s S| 0, Sportno Drus
B GER, Hessen

s S| 0, Sportno Drus

www.dutchtrampolineopen.com
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2004

2004

2004

2005

2004

2004

2005

2005

2005

S1 52 S3 S4 S5 S6
23 0 2 4 1
4 4 6 4 4 6
21 3 5 4 2
4 5 6 4 4 7
220 2 5 2
02 0 2 4 2
4 4 4 1 4 3
4 4 4 7 6 6
2 03 3 4 4 4
6 4 6 6 6 4
2 4 5 4 4 5
2 4 6 4 5 6
4 4 1 4 6 4
4 6 6 7 5 6
6 6 4 4 6 4
8 4 8 4 4 5
3 4 6 6 6 6
8 4 7 6 6 7
7 05 5 4 4 4
10 5 10 10 10 8
6 4 4 4 2 3
8 5 8 4 4 5
4 6 5 6 6 8
4 6 6 6 7 8
4 4 4 6 B 6
4 4 4 4 7 6
4 4 6 8 6 7
4 6 6 8 7 6
6 4 5 6 5 6
6 4 5 7 6 6
8 4 4 6 8 8
8 4 5 6 7 6

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6
2 02 1 4 3 1
4 8 6 8 6 6
0 2 1 2 3 4
7 8 6 4 6 5
4 3 2 3 4 6
6 2 4 4 4 &
1 2 2 4 4 2
5 4 7 6 6 8
27 2 4 4 4 6
7 8 8 4 7 10
4 4 4 4 6 6
4 4 4 3 5 8
8 9 10 9 10 9
8 8 9 7 8 8
01 4 2 2 2
303 4 6 6

10 10 10 10 10 10
10 10 10 10 10 8

O P W OB PR WN RN OO OO0 OO0 OMN RN OO NP PR NN

-
o

o o

B W W OW MW WO OW NW P

S7 S8 S9 S10 L
305 2 2
5 2 4

7 4 4 3
4 4 6 4
4 4 2 4
4 4 6 4
4 2 2 4
6 6 8 8
4 3 2 4
5 5 4 6
306 1 3
5 6 1 3
77 6 7
6 6 6 7
6 4 4 6
5 6 6 8
6 6 7 8
6 6 6 9
8 5 6 8
7 6 7 10
6 3 6 6
6 6 6 8
6 4 6 8
6 4 6 8
6 6 4 8
5 5 3 8
4 6 8 7
77 7 8
4 5 5 3
4 6 5 8
8 7 6 7
6 6 5 6
S7 S8 S9 sS10
4 2 5 3
4 5 4 10
2 2 0 3
6 5 8 8
2 4 3 4
4 3 4 4
3 2 3 5
g8 9 5 10
[ 5 5 6
8 10 6 10
6 4 4 8
7 4 4 6
8 8 8 10
8 7 8 9
3 4 4 3
8 8 10 10
10 10 10 10

]

OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 OO »
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174
152

16.7
151

16.9
170

16.7
141

165
144

16.1
157

150
141

150
142

137
129

142
115

154
137

137
135

140
150

137
133

14.6
133

134
141

m

171
13.8

17.8
135

16.2
15.9

17.2
129
153
12.0
14.7
15.1
10.8
11.7
174
78

10.1
9.8

104

95

5.8

97

70

8.0

78

89

75

6.5

5.7

6.2

6.1

5.6

14.8

137

95

9.8

9.8

6.3

6.6

75

6.0

HD

9.40
9.10
9.40
9.10
9.40
9.10
9.40
9.10
9.40
9.10
9.40
9.10
9.40
9.10
9.40
9.10
9.40
9.10
9.40
9.10
9.40
9.10
9.40
9.10
9.40
9.10
9.40
9.10
9.40
9.10

9.40
9.10

9.40
9.10

9.40
9.10

9.40
9.10

9.40
9.10
9.40
9.10
9.40
9.10
9.40
9.10
9.40
460

9.40
9.10

ToF

16.080
15.260
15.330
14.950
15.740
15.770
14.960
13.640
14.730
13.990
13.800
14.080
14.710
14.360
13.990
13.670
14.360
14.360
15.150
14.700
13.680
13.490
14.170
14.270
13.320
12.950
13.270
12.960
12.300
11.920

12.230
11.930

ToF

17.390
15.920
17.360
16.080

15.700
15.430

15.920
14.960
15.390
14.390
14.870
15.150
12.830
12.990
17.180
8.100

13.510
13.620

Total

42.880
49.960
41.430
48.650
42.040
47670
41.060
46.540
40.630
46.890
39.300
45.880
39.110
45.560
38.390
44770
37460
45.260
38.750
42.800
38.480
42.790
37270
42.570
36.720
43.050
36.370
41.560
36.300
40.420

35.030
40.730

Total

43.890
53.620

44.560
52.380

41.300
49.930

42520
46.760

40.090
45.290

38.970
45.650

33.030
40.390

43.980
28.000

33.010
38.520

32

Score
92.840

90.080

89.710

87.600

87.520

85.180

84.670

83.160

82720

81.550

81.270

79.840

79.770

77930

76.720

75.760

Score
97510

96.940

91.230

89.280

85.380

84.620

73.420

71.980

71.530
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C06 15-16 Girls
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Qualification

10.

11.

12.

13.

BRAAF Luisa

RADFELDER-HENNING Mirja Carina

SCHNEIDER Fiona
KUKKONEN Kiia
VISSER Jorja
IGNATIUS Tess
VOGEL Fabiénne
PAGNON Apolline
SALKELD Jemma
HUISMAN Lieke
SURBIER Salomé
ARCON Petra
DOORTEN Aniek

C07 17-21 Boys

S

Qualification

HOERNER Emite 01
HORNA Jan-Eike ==
REMY viccor Il

CARNEROQ RIVERA Diego =

DE KRUUFF Wessel
POVI Sten -
REUS Martijn -
ZORN Zan -
comi¢ Matjaz ~ sem

Dutch Trampoline Open Online 2020 oOntine edition
Individual trampoline - C06 15-16 Girls — Qualification — Results / Analysis

™8 GER, Unterbach

= GER, OSC Bremerha
B GER, Unterbach
'|-FIN,BounCe Espoo
== NED, Triffis

== NED, KDO Apeldoorn
==NED, Heerenveen

1 BFRA, Alpic Air Fo
EKEGBR, Carlisle Tra

== NED, KDO Apeldoorn
B HFRA, Alpic Air Fo

== SO, Sportno Dru$

ned, TSV Hoogezand

Dutch Trampoline Open Online 2020 Online edition
Individual trampoline — C07 17-2 Boys — Qualification — Results / Analysis

FRA, Centre d'Ent
GER, Bad Kreuznach
FRA, Centre d'Ent
ESP, CLUB GIMNAST
NED, KDO Apeldoorn
EST, Biomechanics
Group SC

NED, Triffis

SLO, Sportno Drus

SLO, Sportno Drus

www.dutchtrampolineopen.com

2004

2005

2004

2004

2005

2004

2005

2005

2005

2005

2004

2004

2004

2002

2000

2003

2002

2003

2002

2002

2001

2003

wn
=

OGOONMMU\WAMAMS \ﬂsﬂ’\uﬂmmwuﬂmN\l-hLﬂ-hO’\u’!u’!N-meN-Pb—lLﬂN

[
o

- - N

v
~

2 A o0bh Bh R 0Bk BN OR OO N WW R RO A

wvi
]

oW BT OOON OON ONOY TR R 0N B W

w
]

N N R 0 R R NLW W N W BW R hE R

©n
w

SRR NN NN RN

P / Team results / Detailed

w
ES

O~ OV WV bR RO NN BB OE AN OAE W AN N

-hmo\mmo\-h-thNb—loﬁ

o =
o

v
o

W @ NP VA R A BDE N AW BN WV AR B

0 W N O RN U

00 co =
o

w

co 00 00 ©O

v
o

DO BN X OO N NB BB N N WA ©®BE VW O

B/Tearrl results / Detailed

-h\DO'\O’\O’\O’\‘iIWN\I-h-hNg

=
o

~N o Ny

wv
~

W B ®E N O W A NWY N BREW R U N

wvi
~

= Y I L - - - T TV, R N L I - N R Ny N}

v
ca

R X N MU A OO AN NA W BRW RA AR AR

v
-4

000 NN 0b b AUl NV Ok 0N WN

w
]

NGO NO OO OOW Ok W W O nph O BB BN AN

S10 L

& 0B 00N

[
o

@ 0O W M 0N N o A
OR LW AR AR WN NN WO PN PR PO WN ON NG

v
o
wvi
ey
o

S OO LT N e VN LN

=
o
=
o

oo oo

b OV RO B

NO oOoh O NE WO

176
144 111
172
15.7 8.6
16.5
133 9.6
16.9
15.8 70
16.6
142 85
141
131 85
15.5
144 384
14.8
132 75
15.0
132 77
151
13.0 &5
146
128 8.0

HD

9.40
9.10
940
9.10
940
9.10
9.40
92.10
9.40
9.10
940
9.10
940
9.10
9.40
9.10
9.40
9.10
940
9.10
940
9.10

129 -20 940

122 6.0

13.0
121 538

m

176
158

178
130

16.6
140

153
127

140
121

134
116

150
113
135
133

123
13.2

OO0 OO0 OO0 OO OO0 OO OO0 oo oo »

9.10

9.40
9.10

28
136

24
15.0
27
13.2
23
119
25
11.2
17
105
20
9.2

20
72

21

ToF Total Score

15.950 42950 92.550
15.000 49.600

14.900 41.500 89.540
14.640 48.040

15.240 41.140 87.620
14.480 46.480

14490 40.790 87.170
14.480 46.380

14.610 40.610 86.280
13.870 45.670

15.230 38.730 84.680
15.250 45.950

13.750 38.650 83.730
13.180 45.080

14.190 38.390 82.240
14.050 43.850

13.930 38.330 82.090
13760 43.760

14490 38.990 81.970
14.380 42.980

14.210 38.210 81.810
13.700 43.600

13.930 34.230 75.230
13.700 41.000

13.010 -0.2-35210 74.900
12890 -0.2—+39.690

HD  ToF Total Score

940 16930 46.730 101.420
9.10 16.190 54.690

940 16750 46.350 99.140
9.10 15690 52.790

940 17010 45710 97520
9.10 15510 51.810

940 16390 43.390 89.970
8.20 13780 46.580

940 15610 41510 88.900
9.10 14990 47.390

940 15950 40450 87470
9.10 15820 47020

940 15060 41460 85.820
9.10 14760 44.360

940 15180 40.080 85.300
9.10 15620 45.220

940 14690 38490 82.640
9.10 14.650 44.150

33
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Qualification

10.

11.

12.

KAASIK Krete
DE VOS Maura
ROBELOT Alissia
VAN BEEK  Sophie
KUUPERS Fleur
BOGAARDS  Jessica
WIKSTRA Madelief
MACHIELSEN Fleur
VONK Manon
HINDRIKS  Jet
VIDIC Lea
STAIBER Selina

B EST SCKATI

== NED, Triffis

I IFRA, Alpic Air Fo
= NED, Triffis
==NED, Turnoss

== NED, Heerenveen
= NED, Triffis
=NED, Turnoss
Ned, TSV Hoogezand
Ned, TSV Hoogezand
s SO, Sportno Drus

B9 GeR, Stuttgard

C09 Senior 17+ Men

“,:?\

Qualification

1
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2000

2002

2003

2000

1999

2003

2003

2000

2002

2002

2002

2001
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VOGEL Fabian -GER, Bad Kreuznach
GESSWEIN Tim-Oliver -GER, Stuttgard
MARTIN AVILA  Jorge ZZESP,CLUB GIMNAST
ABRAHAMS Milco =NED,Turness

SANCHEZ PRIETO Raul

MOL Jordy
TEILLERS Roel
VELDHUIZEN Rick
OTTENBROS Mads

ZZESP,CLUB GIMNAST

== NED, Triffis

== NED, Triffis

= NED, KDO Apeldoorn

= NED, Triffis

S1

© o oy WV O b OOhR A h OO N N OOV

1995

1996

1998

2001

2001

2001

1998

2001

1998

S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7
4 4 4 6 4 5
6 8 4 6 8 &
12 3 4 6 4
4 8 6 7 6 6
4 4 4 4 4 5
6 6 4 6 7 4
3 4 4 6 5 7
6 6 4 4 6 6
4 6 4 6 6 6
5 6 4 4 5 6
703 4 3 6 4
5 6 4 5 7 6
7 6 4 5 5 6
6 7 7 6 6 6
6 6 4 6 6 6
6 6 7 8 7 4
8 8 6 6 6 &
4 5 6 6 5 5
8 6 8 8 8 8
8 8 6 8 8 8
8 10 8 6 8 10
8 10 9 6 9 10
702 4 1 4 3

S1 S2 S3 54 55 S6
o 0 o 2 2 2
5 6 4 6 6 6
o 2 1 2 0 1
4 6 6 6 5 4
o 2 0 2 3 2
6 4 6 7 7 4
0o 0 1 0 2 2
6 4 6 8 8 8
o 0 2 2 2 2
4 3 6 4 4 6
o 0o 1 1 2 1
5 4 8 7 6 8
0o 0 o 2 2 0
o 1 1 2 2 2
5 4 5 2 2 4
7 7 6 5 6 4
2 2 4 1 4 12
6 6 8 6 10 6

v
=]
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wn
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LW LW R b R LW O R O R U

S9 S10 L
4 6 2
4 8 2
6 9 1
4 7 2
4 6 1
5 5 2
4 4 2
6 7 3
4 5 0
4 8 0
6 6 5
5 8 4
6 6 2
6 8 4
6 7 0
6 8 4
5 8 2
5 10 3
7 10 1
7 10 0
10 10 2
9 10 2
4 9 2
S8 59 S10
0 4 4
4 4 5
4 3 6
6 4 6
7 3 7
6 4 6
4 4 7
8 8 7
4 4 3
6 4 6
6 4 4
6 6 7
5 4 4
4 5 6
5 4 7
5 4 5
7 8 8
8 8 8

OO0 OO0 OO0 OO OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 OO OO >

o
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E

15.1
135

16.0
13.6

15.6
14.4

15.0
14.0

15.1
149

154
138

143
13.0

14.4
13.2

13.4
137

12.2
12.1

11.2
111

16.7

OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 Q0 OO0 OO0 Qo >

2.5
114

2.0
9.9

24

11
8.5

13
7.2

16

12
8.5

10
5.9

0.9
56

12

-4.0
4.5

23

E

18.0
147

176
145

16.0
139
173
129
177
15.0
175
137
177
173
15.5
146

157
129

HD  ToF Total Score
9.40 15.870 42870 92110
9.10 15.240 49.240

9.40 15.740 43.140 90.570
9.10 14.830 47430

9.40 15420 42.820 90.140
9.10 15.020 47.320

9.40 15.890 41390 88.230
9.10 15.240 46.840

9.40 14.880 40.680 87.200
9.10 15.320 46.520

9.40 15.150 41550 86.940
9.10 14.690 45.390

9.40 14.860 39.760 84.980
9.10 14.620 45.220

940 13.140 37940 79.250
9.10 13.110 41310

940 12.830 -0.2—36.330 77.980
9.10 13450 -0.2—41650

940 13380 -0.2—35.980 75.110
9.10 13330 -0.2—39.130

940 12.560 -0.2—28.960 65.850
9.10 12390 -0.2—36.890

9.40 15420 -0.2—43620 43.620

0

D HD ToF Total Score
58 940 18.320 51.520 109.360
171 910 16.940 57.840

52 940 18.640 50.840 107.880
16.0 9.10 17440 57.040

59 940 18.940 50.240 107500
16.5 9.10 17760 57.260

6.8 940 18.050 51.550 107090
169 9.10 16.640 55.540

55 940 18330 50930 107070
15.3 9.10 16.740 56.140

52 940 17380 49.480 103.330
150 9.10 16.050 53.850
48 940 17390 49.290 101.280
84 9.0 17190 51.9%0

58 940 16.620 47320 100.390
13.3 9.10 16.070 53.070
47 940 16.560 46.360 95.110
10.8 9.10 15.950 48.750
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Qualification

v
ey
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S4 S5 S6

wv
~
w1
53]

59 S10 L E D HD ToF Total Score

178 46 940 16520 48320 101.450
144 137 910 15930 53.130
183 52 940 15690 48.590 101.200
151 136 910 14810 52610
177 51 940 16.650 48.850 101.130
145 133 910 15380 52.280
179 52 940 16620 49.120 100.660
149 119 910 15640 51.540
171 54 940 15760 47660 99220
149 121 910 15460 51.560
180 41 940 16190 47690 98.240
152 110 910 15250 50.550
162 39 940 16.180 45.680 94980
133 117 9.0 15200 49.300
159 49 940 15560 45760 93820
140 106 9.10 14360 48.060
173 28 940 15190 44690 93770
170 78 9.0 15180 49.080
158 38 940 15920 44920 93180
139 98 910 15460 48.260
166 3.2 940 15860 45060 92480
151 77 910 15520 47420
155 22 940 13820 40920 86.380
146 80 910 13760 45.460
145 22 940 14250 40350 83370
125 69 910 14520 43.020

127 21 940 13570 37770 77510
134 39 910 13340 39.740
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1. ADAM Leonie B GerR, Stuttgard 1993
2. MAHSUDOVA Seljan K& AZE, Azerbaijan G 2003
3. ROESLER Alleen ™ GER Stuttgard 1999
4. SLATTERY  Niamh == NED,Triffis 1999
5. SCHURING Romana ===NED,TV ljmuiden 1995

6. MULLER Silva B8 GER,Bad Kreuznach 1996
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7. MEUERING  Floor = NED,KDO Apeldoorn 1996
8. GELEUN Bente =NED, Triffis 1996
9. KORHONEN Ella ==FIN,BounCe Espoo 2002
10. TRIEBSCH  Alicia I BFRA, Centre d'Ent 2000
11. ERAHEIMO Reea ==FIN, BounCe Espoo 2003
12. MARKX Madelief =NED, Turnoss 1996

13. HOKKANEN Milla ==FIN, BounCe Espoo 1998
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14. BRANDT Daniélle s NED, Triffis 1997
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2020 JUDGES LIST online edition

Saskia van Dijk NED FIG1
Sanne Schut NED FIG3
Lara Schut NED FIG 4
Jolanda Hierck NED FIG3
William de Gans NED FIG4
Yvette Venema NED NAT
Marguerita la Vos NED FIG 3
Saskia vd Goeten NED FIG3
ACJP | Jimmy Demmers NED NAT

J

www.dutchtrampolineopen.com
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INVITATION 2020 online edition

aWe are happy to invite you to participate in the

12020-online edition of the Dutch Trampoline Open.

1s find our invitation video and all information that is needed on our website

DUTCH TRAMPOLINE ONLINE 2020
*Free of costs * No risks * competition-goal at home * competition feeling * medals and trophies for
top 3 in each individual & team competition - class

it

meline:

=

online registration is open untill October 31, for individual and team competition
(delegations who had registered for the 2020 edition already have their inlog; you only have
to submit new/additional athletes, and make the registration by slide Yes for the registration
of all participating individual athletes and teams);
Make sure at the Club section that your postall adress is correct
registration and participation will be free of costs;
November 20th/22nd: all athletes perform their best compulsory and optional routine and send;:
them in according instructions. Coaches will be able to make the weekend November 20/22 a
motivating moment for their athletes; everybody performs their best routines in their own
training facility; all routines will be judged by a FIG judge panel;
e 2 weeks after the competition: the event and scores (Sporttech) will be online, with live
commentary. Be sure that we will edit this online edition to a rewarding competition for the;
groups who have participated! i
e Inall categories individual and teams the top 3 in ranking will receive their medals and trophies;
prizes will be shipped to the delegations.

‘E-..‘“““-.‘““““-."-““-.‘““““1‘11““-.‘““‘

t's have our fabulous online 2020 - edition first, and after that
hope to see you at our next "normal” editition on March 19th/20th, 2022

. v e v e ar . 0 0 2 0 2 3 2 3 2 A

e wish you all the best; Stay healthy and motivated! i

S‘E‘.“"““‘

#
L]

.
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COMPETITION RULES 2020 online edition

5%

Trampolme

20PEN

Trampoline Gymnastics

Competition Rules ONLINE EDITITION 2020

J

1. Age groups

Age Group Competition:

PR

11 - 12 years old in the year of competition (2008-2009)
13 - 14 years old in the year of competition (2006-2007)
15 - 16 years old in the year of competition (2004-2005)
17 — 21 years old in the year of competition (1999-2003)

Senior competition:

5.

Seniors: 17+ ( 2003 and before)

2. Parts of the competition

Competition parts in TRA: INDIVIDUAL

Co1
Co02
Co03
Cco4
CO05
CO06
Cco7
Co08
C09
C10

11-12 year old boys

11-12 year old girls

13-14 year old boys

13-14 year old girls

15-16 year old boys

15-16 year old girls

17-21 year old boys

17-21 year old girls

Seniors 17+ 2003 and before; Men
Seniors 17+ 2003 and before; Women

Competition parts in TRA: TEAMS (mixed)

www.dutchtrampolineopen.com
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C30 Age Group TEAM 11-16 year old (C01/C06)
C31 Senior TEAM 17+ (2003 and before) (C07/C10)

3. Competition Rules
The FIG Code of Points for Trampoline Gymnastics will be followed;
6.1 The starting order for the Qualifying Round will be decided by a draw.

6.2 In Trampoline Individual, the competition will consist of 1 (one) voluntary routine with
free elements and special requirements and 1 (one) voluntary routine (including difficulty).

For difficulty in all disciplines §18.1 of the FIG Code of Points will apply.

In Individual competition parts of the Age Group Competition there will be following
limitations to the difficulty in a single element:

| 11-12 years: 1.5 pts | 13-14 years: 1.7 pts | 15-16 years: 1.8 pts | 17-21 years: 1.8 pts |

* For 11-12 years old, triple somersaults are prohibited
* For all age groups, quadruple somersaults are prohibited
Any abuse of this rule(s) will result in the disqualification of the gymnast.

No gymnast shall compete in other than his/her age-group.

* Team Competition:

Each Club or Federation can mark max 16 of its registered athletes for

-Age Group Team Competition (max 2 teams of 3/4 athletes up to 16 years, Cat. C01/C06)
-Senior Team Competition (max 2 teams of 3/4 athletes age 17+, Cat 07/C10)

The highest 3 scores of each routine of max 4 team-members in both categories will be
listed.

Prizes:

In all categories Medals will be available for 1st, 2nd and 3rd place in ranking; the champion of
each class will also receive a champions trophy.

In Team categories: a trophy will be available for each 1st, 2nd and 3rd place in ranking;
complimentary medals will be available for each 4 team members of the honored teams.

4. First routine with special requirements

following the WAGC Rules 2019-2020

e

Trampoline

OPEN

DUTCH

) 11-12 years
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The routine consists of 10 different elements, only two (2) elements allowed with less than 270°
somersault rotation. Each element meeting the requirement must be marked with an asterisk (*) on
the competition card. These requirements cannot be fulfilled by combining them into one element
but must be performed as separate elements.

1. one (1) element landing on the front of the body,
2. one (1) element landing on the back of the body,
3. one (1) element with 360° somersault rotation, at least, 360° of twist.

13-14 years

The routine consists of 10 different elements, only one (1) element allowed with less than 270°
somersault rotation. Each element meeting the requirement must be marked with an asterisk (*) on
the competition card. These requirements cannot be fulfilled by combining them into one element
but must be performed as separate elements.

1. one (1) element to front or back,

2. one (1) element from front or back — in combination with requirement N°1,

3. one (1) double front or back somersault with or without twist and

4. one (1) element with a minimum of 540° twist and minimum 360° somersault rotation.
15-16 years

The routine consists of 10 different elements, only one (1) element allowed with less than 270°
somersault rotation. Each element meeting the requirement must be marked with an asterisk (*) on
the competition card. These requirements cannot be fulfilled by combining them into one element
but must be performed as separate elements.

1. one (1) element to front or back,

2. one (1) element from front or back — in combination with requirement N°1,

3. one (1) double front or back somersault with or without twist and

4. one (1) element with a minimum of 540° twist and minimum 360° somersault rotation.
17-21 years

1. The routine consists of 10 different elements, each with a minimum of 270° somersault
rotation.

2. Two (2) elements, marked with an asterisk (*) on the competition card, will have difficulty
ratings. The difficutly will be added to the execution, time of flight and horizontal
displacement scores to give the total score for the first routine.

3. None of these two (2) elements may be repeated in the second routine of the qualifying
round; otherwise the difficulty of these repeated elements will not be counted.

Open: FigA

Requirements for the first routine of Categorie Open/Seniors:

a. The routine consists of 10 different elements, each with a minimum of 270° somersault rotation.

b. Four (4) elements, marked with an asterisk (*) on the competition card, will have difficulty ratings.
The difficulty will be added to the execution score to give the total score for the first routine.

None of these four (4) elements may be repeated in the second routine of the qualifying round
otherwise the difficulty will not be counted.

FEEDBACK 2020 online edition
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The competition with the livestream was an awesome idea. Thanks a lot for that.

Big regards,
Christopher Schipferling
Hessischer Turnverband

Hello. Good morning.

First of all, congratulations for your amazing work. It has been a pleasure to take part of this online
competition. We watched all the competition on YouTube and we really liked everything.

| Hope coronavirus dessapears in our lifes and say thank you face to face

Getafe, Spain

On behalf of our athletes and coaches, we’re grayteful for this opportunity.
Kind regards,

Fatima Shafizada
Sports Manager
Azerbaijan Gymnastics Federation

Familie Kai und Angela GeRRwein
Stauferstr. 51
71334 Waiblingen

Thank you so much! You all did a great Job. We enjoyed being part of this online edition of Dutch Open and
hope to visit the 3rd edition real and live in Alkmaar.
We will take some pictures with the trophy and medals and send it to you back.

Many greetings
Michael Kuhn

Impressions

www.dutchtrampolineopen.com a1



www.dutchtrampolineopen.com




-

- Trampoline

oOPEN

TCH

J

www.dutchtrampolineopen.com

43



